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Color Hole Liner
Item #

Hole  & Cap Liner
Item #

Overall 
Dia.

Box 
Qty

White PL6320WH PL6325WH 2” 50

Black PL6320BL PL6325BL 2” 50

Gold PL6320GD PL6325GD 2” 50

round wire grommets
1-3/4" bore hole
Two Piece Plastic
•  Bore hole size is 1-3/4"
•  Liner depth is 3/4"
•  Overlapping trim edge with smooth finish
•  Hole liner and cap can be purchased together 
   or hole liner can be purchased separately
•  Cap has built-in permanent wire hole
Packing: Cap and liner sold together. Full boxes of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box quantities. 

Color
Bore Hole Dia.:  1-7/8”

Overall Dia.: 2-3/8”
Finish: Textured

Bore Hole Dia.: 2”
Overall Dia.: 2-1/2”

Finish: Smooth

White PL6727WH PL6730WH

Black PL6727BL PL6730BL

round wire 
grommets, 1-7/8" to 
2-1/2" bore hole
Economy Two Piece Plastic

•  Four hole sizes available from 1-7/8" to 2-1/2" diameter
•  Cap has permanent wire hole cutout
•  Two colors with smooth and textured finishes available
•  Liner depth: 5/8"
Packing: Cap and liner sold together. 
Full boxes of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full 
box quantities. 
Discount available for full box quantities.  

round wire grommets,
1" bore hole
One Piece Plastic
•  Bore hole size is 1"
•  Liner depth is 1/4"
•  Cap has pivot hinge hole for wire
Packing: Cap and liner sold together.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box quantities. 

Color Item # Liner
Depth

Overall 
Dia.

Box 
Qty

White PL6330WH 1/4” 1-1/4” 50

Black PL6330BL 1/4” 1-1/4” 50

round wire grommets, 1-3/4" Bore hole
Plastic Cover Cap & Liner Sold Seperately
• Grommet hole liner and grommet cover cap sold seperately 
• 1-3/4” bore hole size is available in two types of cover caps, with 
  and without wire holes
Packing: Cap and liner sold separately. Box quantities of 10 & 100. 
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Color

GROMMET HOLE LINER 
Bore Hole Dia.: 1-3/4”      
Hole Liner Depth: 3/4”  

Overall Dia.: 2”

COVER CAP, NO WIRE CUT OUT 
Designed To Go With       
1-3/4” Hole Dia. Liner

COVER CAP WITH WIRE CUT OUT 
Designed To Go With   

 1-3/4” Hole Dia. Liner

Box Qty: 10 Box Qty: 100 Box Qty: 10 Box Qty: 100 Box Qty: 10 Box Qty: 100

Almond PGH403A-X PGH403A - - PGH785A-X PGH785A

Beige PGH403BG-X PGH403BG PGH782BG-X - PGH785BG-X -

Black PGH403BL-X PGH403BL PGH782BL-X PGH782BL PGH785BL-X PGH785BL

Brass PGH403BP-X - - - PGH785BP-X -

Chrome PGH403CP-X PGH403CP - - PGH785CP-X -

Gray PGH403GY-X PGH403GY PGH782GY-X - PGH785GY-X -

Dark Brown PGH403WAL-X PGH403WAL PGH782WAL-X - PGH785WAL-X -

White PGH403WH-X PGH403WH PGH782WH-X - PGH785WH-X PGH785WH

round plastic 
grommets

Color
Bore Hole Dia.: 2-3/8”

Overall Dia.: 2-7/8”
Finish: Smooth

Bore Hole Dia.: 2-1/2”
Overall Dia.: 3”
Finish: Smooth

White PL6737WH PL6740WH

Black PL6737BL PL6740BL
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Color

GROMMET HOLE LINER  
Bore Hole Dia.: 2-1/2”      

Hole Liner Depth: 2-3/8”  
Overall Dia.: 3”

COVER CAP  WITH WIRE CUT OUT 
Designed To Go With 
2-1/2” Hole Dia. Liner

Box Qty: 10 Box Qty: 100 Box Qty: 10 Box Qty: 100

Almond PGH404A-X PGH404A PGH786A-X PGH786A

Beige PGH404BG-X PGH404BG PGH786BG-X PGH786BG

Black PGH404BL-X PGH404BL PGH786BL-X PGH786BL

Brass PGH404BP-X PGH404BP PGH786BP-X PGH786BP

Chrome PGH404CP-X PGH404CP PGH786CP-X PGH786CP

Gray PGH404GY-X PGH404GY PGH786GY-X PGH786GY

Dark Brown PGH404WAL-X PGH404WAL PGH786WAL-X -

White PGH404WH-X PGH404WH PGH786WH-X PGH786WH

round wire grommets, 2-1/2" bore hole
Plastic Cover Cap & Liner Sold Separately
• Grommet hole liner and grommet cover cap sold seperately 
• Cover cap has permanent wire hole cut out
Packing: Cap and liner sold separately. Full box quantities of 10 & 100.   
Sold In: Full box quantity only.

round wire grommets, 3/4" to 4" bore hole
Two Piece Plastic

•  This style grommet has two pieces; grommet cap and hole liner
•  Cap has permanent cut out for wires
•  Available in eight sizes from 3/4” bore hole depth dia. to 4” bore hole dia.
Packing: Cap and liner sold together. Full box quantities of 5 & 10.
Sold In: Full box quantities only.  

Color

Inside Dia.: 9/16"
Bore Hole Dia.: 3/4”      

Depth: 5/8”  O.A. Dia.: 1”
Full Box Qty: 10

Inside Dia.: 13/16"
Bore Hole Dia.: 1”     

Depth: 5/8”  O.A. Dia.: 1-5/16”
Full Box Qty: 5

Inside Dia.: 1-5/16"
Bore Hole Dia.: 1-1/2”      

Depth: 5/8”  O.A. Dia.: 1-3/4”
Full Box Qty: 10

Inside Dia.: 1-9/16"
Bore Hole Dia.: 1-3/4”      

Depth: 5/8”  O.A. Dia.: 2”
Full Box Qty: 10

Black MQAG3BK MQOG3BK MQBG3BK MQSG3BK

Light Gray - - MQBG3LG MQSG3LG

Putty MQAG3PY MQOG3PY MQBG3PY MQSG3PY

White MQAG3WH MQOG3WH MQBG3WH MQSG3WH

Pol. Brass Plated - - MQBG5BR MQSG5BR

Pol. Chrome Plated - - MQBG5CH MQSG5CH

Color

Inside Dia.: 1-7/8"
Bore Hole Dia.: 2”      

Depth: 5/8”  O.A. Dia.: 2-3/8”
Full Box Qty: 5

Inside Dia.: 2-9/32"
Bore Hole Dia.: 2-1/2”       

Depth: 5/8”  O.A. Dia.: 3”
Full Box Qty: 5

Inside Dia.: 2-13/16"
Bore Hole Dia.: 3”     

 Depth: 5/8”  O.A. Dia.: 3-1/2”
Full Box Qty: 5

Inside Dia.: 3-7/8"
Bore Hole Dia.: 4”       

Depth: 3/4”  O.A. Dia.: 4-1/2”
Full Box Qty: 5

Black MQTG3BK MQEDP3BK MQXG3BK MQZG3BK

Light Gray MQTG3LG MQEDP3LG MQXG3LG MQZG3LG

Putty MQTG3PY MQEDP3PY MQXG3PY MQZG3PY

White MQTG3WH MQEDP3WH MQXG3WH MQZG3WH

Pol. Brass Plated MQTG5BR MQEDP5BR MQXG5BR -

Pol. Chrome Plated MQTG5CH MQEDP5CH MQXG5CH -

round plastic 
grommets

7/8"

1-13/16"
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round wire grommets, 3/4" to 3-1/2" bore hole
Two Piece Plastic

•  This style grommet has two pieces; grommet cap and hole liner
•  Cap has pivot hinge hole for wire
•  These grommets are available in eleven different sizes from 3/4” bore hole diameter to 3-1/2” bore hole diameter
•  Select sizes as shown below
Packing:  Cap and liner sold together. Full box quantity of 50. 
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box quantities.   

Color
Bore Hole Dia.: 1-3/4”      
Hole Liner Depth: 1”  

Overall Dia.: 2”

Bore Hole Dia.: 2”      
Hole Liner Depth: 5/8”  

Overall Dia.: 2-1/4”

Bore Hole Dia.: 2-3/8”      
Hole Liner Depth: 5/8”  

Overall Dia.: 2-5/8”

White PL6626WH PL6630WH PL6637WH

Black PL6626BL PL6630BL PL6637BL

Gray PL6626GY PL6630GY PL6637GY

Almond PL6626A PL6630A PL6637A

Brown PL6626BN PL6630BN PL6637BN

Gold - PL6630GD PL6637GD

Chrome - PL6630CP PL6637CP

Color
Bore Hole Dia.: 2-1/2”      
Hole Liner Depth: 5/8”  

Overall Dia.: 2-3/4”

Bore Hole Dia.: 3”      
Hole Liner Depth: 5/8”  

Overall Dia.: 3-1/4”

Bore Hole Dia.: 3-1/4”      
Hole Liner Depth: 5/8”  

Overall Dia.: 3-1/2”

Bore Hole Dia.: 3-1/2"
Hole Liner Depth: 5/8"

Overall Dia.: 3-3/4"

White PL6640WH PL6650WH PL6655WH PL6660WH

Black PL6640BL PL6650BL PL6655BL PL6660BL

Gray PL6640GY PL6650GY PL6655GY PL6660GY

Almond PL6640A PL6650A PL6655A PL6660A

Brown PL6640BN PL6650BN PL6655BN PL6660BN

Gold PL6640GD PL6650GD - -

Chrome PL6640CP PL6650CP - -

Color
Bore Hole Dia.:  3/4”

Liner Depth: 5/8”
Overall Dia.: 1”

Bore Hole Dia.:  1”
Liner Depth: 5/8”

Overall Dia.: 1-1/4”

Bore Hole Dia.: 1-1/4”
Liner Depth: 5/8”

Overall Dia.: 1-1/2”

Bore Hole Dia.: 1-1/2”
Liner Depth: 5/8”

Overall Dia.: 1-3/4”

White PL6605WH PL6610WH PL6615WH PL6620WH

Black PL6605BL PL6610BL PL6615BL PL6620BL

Gray PL6605GY PL6610GY PL6615GY PL6620GY

Almond PL6605A PL6610A PL6615A PL6620A

Brown PL6605BN PL6610BN PL6615BN PL6620BN

round plastic 
grommets

DUAL SIDED grommet, 2-1/2" bore hole
Two Piece Plastic

•  Dual sided locking grommet finishes both sides of your hole , no gluing required
•  Trim marks every 1/4”
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Full pack quantities only.

NEW
ITEM!

Almond
Item# 

Black
Item #

Hardrock Maple
Item #

White
Item # UM Per 

Pack

FADUALLY2.5SNGL-AL FADUALLY2.5SNGL-BL FADUALLY2.5SNGL-HR FADUALLY2.5SNGL-WH EA 1

FADUALLY2.5-25PC-A FADUALLY2.5-25PC-B FADUALLY2.5-25PC-H FADUALLY2.5-25PC-W PK 25

FADUALLY2.5-100PCA FADUALLY2.5-100PCB FADUALLY2.5-100PCH FADUALLY2.5-100PCW PK 100
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round wire grommets, 2", 2-3/8" (60mm), 2-3/4"
and 3-1/8" (80mm) bore hole
Three Piece Plastic
•  This style grommet has three pieces; grommet cap, rotary cap and hole liner
•  Rotating liner enables grommet cap wire opening to be adjusted to three positions; 
   closed, half open and fully opened
•  Grommets available in 9 different colors
•  Liner depths are 1”
•  Grommets are available in four bore hole diameter sizes; 2”, 2-3/8”, 2-3/4” and 3-1/8" 
Packing: Cap, rotary cap and liner sold together. Full box quantity of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box quantities.  

Color

Bore Hole Dia.: 2”      
Hole Liner Depth: 1”  
Overall Dia.: 2-1/2”

Full Box Qty: 50

Bore Hole Dia.: 2-3/8" (60mm)      
Hole Liner Depth: 1”  Overall 

Dia.: 2-7/8”
Full Box Qty: 50

Bore Hole Dia.: 2-3/4”
     Hole Liner Depth: 1” 

Overall Dia.: 3-1/4”
Full Box Qty: 50

Bore Hole Dia.: 3-1/8" (80mm)      
Hole Liner Depth: 1”  Overall 

Dia.: 3-5/8”
Full Box Qty: 50

White PL6200WH PL6237WH PL6243WH PL6249WH

Black PL6200BL PL6237BL PL6243BL PL6249BL

Gray PL6200GY PL6237GY PL6243GY PL6249GY

Almond PL6200A PL6237A PL6243A PL6249A

Med Brown PL6200BN PL6237BN PL6243BN PL6249BN

Peach PL6200PCH - - -

Seaspray PL6200SSY - - -

Gold - PL6237GD PL6243GD -

Chrome - PL6237CP PL6243CP -

Cap

Rotary Cap

Liner

round wire grommets,
1-3/4" bore hole
Two Piece Solid Brass
•  Solid brass, hand machined grommet caps and liners 
•  Sits 1/16” above the desktop
•  Cap has permanent cut out for wires
•  Grommet liner and grommet cap sold 
   separately
•  Three finishes available
Packing: Caps and liners sold separately. 
Full box quantities of liners & caps are 5.   
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.

round grommets

Item # Bore 
Hole Depth Overall 

Dia. Finish 

hole liners

MQMM3ABR 1-3/4" 1-3/4" 1-7/8” Bright Brass

MQMM3ACH 1-3/4" 1-3/4" 1-7/8” Bright Chrome

MQMM3AEA 1-3/4" 1-3/4" 1-7/8” English Antique

grommet caps

MQMM3BR - - 2” Bright Brass

MQMM3CH - - 2” Bright Chrome

MQMM3EA - - 2” English Antique

Item # Bore Hole Depth Overall Dia. Finish 

hole liners

PL6827PB 1-7/8” 1-11/16” 2” Brass

PL6837PB 2-3/8” 9/16” 2-1/2” Brass

PL6847PB 2-7/8” 9/16” 3” Brass

grommet caps

PL6828PB - - 2” Brass

PL6838PB - - 2-1/2” Brass

PL6848PB - - 3” Brass

round wire 
grommets, 1-7/8" to 
2-7/8" bore hole
Value Priced Two Piece 
Solid Brass
 
•  Made from solid brass with a polished brass finish
•  Grommet cap has permanent wire hole cut out
Packing: Liner and caps sold separately.
Sold In: Each
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round wire gripping 
grommets, 
1-1/8" bore hole
One Piece Solid Plastic
• Wire gripping hole plugs hold wires in place and 
  provide a finished look to the back wall of the
  cabinet
• 1-1/4” dia.; 5/64” flange; 3/8” overall  
  thickness; 1-1/8” bore size
Packing & Sold In: As shown below.  
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Item# Color Box Qty

PGH401BN Brown 100

Round grommet 
cover caps, 1-3/4" 
bore hole
One Piece Solid Wood
• One-piece grommets with a radiused top, do not require a hole liner
• Grommet has permanent wire hole cut out 
• Bore: 1-3/4”
• Overall Diameter: 2-1/4”
• Cord Slot: 5/8”
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.

Item# Species Box Qty

SBWG-M175 Maple 25

round wire 
grommets, 1-3/4" 
to 2-1/2" bore hole
One Piece Solid Wood
• Unfinished wood grommets provide desktops and other 
   wood furniture with a warm touch
• One-piece grommets feature a  radiused top and do not 
  require a hole liner
• Grommet has permanent wire hole cut out
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item#
Bore 
Hole

Cord 
Slot

Species

MQWG2-M 1-3/4” 5/8” Unfinished Maple

MQWG2-O 1-3/4” 5/8” Unfinished Oak

MQWG3-M 2-1/2” 7/8” Unfinished Maple

MQWG3-O 2-1/2” 7/8” Unfinished Oak

MQWG3-W 2-1/2” 7/8” Unfinished Walnut

round wire 
grommets, 2-11/16" 
bore hole
Two Piece Solid Wood
• Available in two wood species:
   maple and oak
• 2-7/8” overall diameter,  
  2-11/16” bore, 7/16” cord slot
Packing: Cap and liner sold together .
Sold In: Each 

Item# Species

MQWG4-M
Unfinished 

Maple

MQWG4-O
Unfinished 

Oak

round grommets

round wire 
grommet, 
2-23/64" & 3-1/16" bore hole
2 Piece Metal
• 2 piece metal grommet (liner & cap) with 
  locking top and wire brush cable passage 
  area
• Two sizes available: 2-23/64" (60mm) and 
   3-1/16" (80mm) bore hole diameter
• Two finishes available: polished 
  chrome and dull chrome
Packing: Cap and liner sold together.
Full box quantity of 12.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 

Item # Bore Hole
Diameter

Overall
Diameter Finish

CWER60-26 2-23/64" 2-11/16"
Polished 
Chrome

CWER60-26D 2-23/64" 2-11/16" Dull Chrome

CWER80-26 3-1/16" 3-1/2"
Polished 
Chrome

CWER80-26D 3-1/16" 3-1/2" Dull Chrome

3.66"

.87"

1-1/4"

1-1/8"

3/8"

5/64"
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round wire gripping grommets, 
2-3/8" (60mm) & 3-5/32" (80mm) bore hole
 One Piece Plastic

• Flexigrom® wire grommets control wire feeds to work surfaces
• Patented flexible top allows for multiple wires from various directions
• One piece construction eliminates lost inserts
• Offers a unique look to any desk or counter
Packing: Full box quantities of 10 and 100.  
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Finish

Bore Hole Dia. 2-3/8"
(60mm)

Overall Dia.: 2-13/16"
Liner Depth: 3/4"

Box Qty: 10 
Item#

Bore Hole Dia. 2-3/8" 
(60mm) 

Overall Dia.: 2-13/16"
Liner Depth: 3/4"

Box Qty: 100
Item#

Bore Hole Dia. 3-5/32"
(80mm)

Overall Dia.: 3-19/32"
Liner Depth: 3/4"

Box Qty: 10 
Item#

Bore Hole Dia. 3-5/32" 
(80mm)

Overall Dia.: 3-19/32"
Liner Depth: 3/4"

Box Qty: 100 
Item#

Black CWF2670-X CWF2670 CWF2870-X CWF2870

White CWF2671-X CWF2671 - -

round wire gripping grommets,
2-1/2" bore hole
Two Piece Plastic
• Grommet has a clip on the inner wall that holds the wire when  
  pushed up from the underside and can be easily accessed from the top
• Specifications: 2-1/2” bore and 3" overall diameter
• Cap has permanent wire hole cut out
Packing: Cap and liner are sold separately.  Full box quantity of 5.
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Item# Description Color Box Qty

MQEDPCGBK Grommet Liner Black 5

MQEDP2-BK Grommet Cap Black 5

rectangular wire grommets
Two Piece Plastic

• 3” long flip tab will accommodate everything from 
  ribbon cables to telephone cords
• 4” x 2” overall size; fits into a routed slot 3-3/4” x 1-3/4”
Packing : Cap and liner sold together. Full box quantity of 5.
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Item# Color Box Qty

MQRG3BK Black 5

MQRG3PY Putty 5

3.595"

3.15"
.75" .75"

2.816"

2.375"

wire gripping 
grommets

80mm 60mm
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rectangular wire grommets
Two Piece Plastic

•  Cap has two independent hinged tabs for wire openings
Packing: Cap and liner sold together. Full box quantity of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Item # Bore Hole Liner Depth Overall Size Color Box Qty

PL6391WH 3-3/4”L x 1-3/4”W 5/8” 4” L x 2”W White 50

PL6391BL 3-3/4”L x 1-3/4”W 5/8” 4” L x 2”W Black 50

PL6391GY 3-3/4”L x 1-3/4”W 5/8” 4” L x 2”W Gray 50

PL6391A 3-3/4”L x 1-3/4”W 5/8” 4” L x 2”W Almond 50

PL6391BN 3-3/4”L x 1-3/4”W 5/8” 4” L x 2”W Brown 50

rectangular wire grommets
Two Piece Plastic
•  Cap has two independent hinged tabs for wire openings
•  Fine pebble texture
Packing: Cap and liner sold together. Full box quantity of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.
 

Item # Bore Hole Liner Depth Overall Size Color Box Qty

PL6395WH 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-5/8” L x 3-5/8”W White 50

PL6395BL 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-5/8” L x 3-5/8”W Black 50

PL6395GY 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-5/8” L x 3-5/8”W Gray 50

PL6395A 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-5/8” L x 3-5/8”W Almond 50

PL6395BN 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-5/8” L x 3-5/8”W Brown 50

rectangular wire grommets
Two Piece & Three Piece Plastic
•  Two cap types are available: 1) Cap with two independent hinged tab on edge of cap and 2) Cap with two
   independent hinged tabs in middle of cap (see illustrations on right)
•  All grommets may be used individually for desk and counter tops
NOTE: PL6371, PL6372 & PL6373 will match and insert into PL6376, PL6377 & PL6378 in any 
combination to create the telescoping grommet for partitions. (see illustration on right) 
Packing: Cap and liners sold together and liners sold separately.  
50 grommet caps/liners and 50 liners per full box.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.
  

Color 
Liner & Edge 

Hinge
Item #

Liner & Center 
Hinge Cap

Item #

Liner Only
Item # Bore Hole Liner 

Depth
Overall 

Size

White PL6371WH PL6372WH PL6373WH 3-1/4” L x 1-7/8”W 5/8” 2-1/8”  L x 3-7/16”W

Black PL6371BL PL6372BL PL6373BL 3-1/4” L x 1-7/8”W 5/8” 2-1/8”  L x 3-7/16”W

Gray PL6371GY PL6372GY PL6373GY 3-1/4” L x 1-7/8”W 5/8” 2-1/8”  L x 3-7/16”W

Almond PL6371A PL6372A PL6373A 3-1/4” L x 1-7/8”W 5/8” 2-1/8”  L x 3-7/16”W

White PL6376WH PL6377WH PL6378WH 3” L x 1-5/8”W 5/8” 2-1/8”  L x 3-7/16”W

Black PL6376BL PL6377BL PL6378BL 3” L x 1-5/8”W 5/8” 2-1/8”  L x 3-7/16”W

Gray PL6376GY PL6377GY PL6378GY 3” L x 1-5/8”W 5/8” 2-1/8”  L x 3-7/16”W

Almond PL6376A PL6377A PL6378A 3” L x 1-5/8”W 5/8” 2-1/8”  L x 3-7/16”W

Liner & Edge
Hinge Cap

Liner & Center 
Hinge Cap

Telescoping
Grommet for
Partitions

rectangle plastic 
grommets
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oval Wire Grommets
Three Piece Plastic

•  Grommet is made of three pieces; grommet hole liner, round cap and oval cap
•  Both caps have fixed hole cut out for wires
•  Fine pebble texture
Packing:  Two caps and liner sold together. Full box quantity of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Color Item # Bore Hole Liner
Depth

Overall 
Size Box Qty

White PL6385WH 5”L x 2-3/16”W 1/2” 5-1/4” L x 2-7/16”W 50

Black PL6385BL 5”L x 2-3/16”W 1/2” 5-1/4” L x 2-7/16”W 50

Almond PL6385A 5”L x 2-3/16”W 1/2” 5-1/4” L x 2-7/16”W 50

Brown PL6385BN 5”L x 2-3/16”W 1/2” 5-1/4” L x 2-7/16”W 50

oval wire grommets
Two Piece Plastic

• Overall dimensions are 6-1/2” long x 3” wide fitting into an oval bore slot of 6” x 2-1/2”
• Textured cap has an “invisible” 3-1/2” x 1” hinged wire access slot  
Packing: Cap and liner are sold together. Full box quantity of 5.
Sold In: Full box quantity only.

Item# Color Box Qty

MQLO3BK Black 5

MQLO3LG Light Gray 5

MQLO3PY Putty 5

MQLO3WH White 5

oval wire grommets
Two Piece Plastic
•  Fine pebble texture
•  Cap has two independent pivot hinges for wires
Packing:  Cap and liner are sold together, also liner can be purchased alone. Full box quantity of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Color Liner & Cap
Item #

Liner Only 
Item # Bore Hole Liner

Depth
Overall 

Size
Box 
Qty

White PL6399WH PL6398WH 6”L x 2-1/2”W 11/16” 6-1/2” L x 3”W 50

Black PL6399BL PL6398BL 6”L x 2-1/2”W 11/16” 6-1/2” L x 3”W 50

Gray PL6399GY PL6398GY 6”L x 2-1/2”W 11/16” 6-1/2” L x 3”W 50

Almond PL6399A PL6398A 6”L x 2-1/2”W 11/16” 6-1/2” L x 3”W 50

Brown PL6399BN PL6398BN 6”L x 2-1/2”W 11/16” 6-1/2” L x 3”W 50

2-Piece 
Grommet

Liner

oval plastic 
grommets
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oval wire grommets
Two Piece Solid Wood

• Available in unfinished oak
• Large oval “King Kong” grommet style features a flush cap  
  for a sleek, lowline look
• Cap has fixed hole cut out for wires
• 2-1/4” x 5-5/8” bore, 1-7/8” x 5-1/8” opening
Packing: Cap and liner sold together.  
Sold In: Each (liner and cap)

ventilation 
grommets, 2-1/2" 
Bore hole
One Piece Round Plastic
• Round plastic rings that can be used for air 
  vents in computer cabinetry,  
  stereo/TV cabinetry, etc.  
Packing: Full box quantity of 10.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.

Item# Color Bore 
Hole

Liner 
Depth

Overall 
Diameter

MQAV2BK Black 2-1/2" 2-5/16" 3"

MQAV2LG Light Gray 2-1/2" 2-5/16" 3"

MQAV2PY Putty 2-1/2" 2-5/16" 3"

MQAV2WH White 2-1/2" 2-5/16" 3"

Item # Bore 
Hole

Liner 
Depth

Overall 
Diameter Color 

PL6435WH 2-1/2” 5/8” 3” White

PL6435BL 2-1/2” 5/8” 3” Black

PL6435GY 2-1/2” 5/8” 3” Gray

PL6435A 2-1/2” 5/8” 3” Almond

PL6435BN 2-1/2” 5/8” 3” Brown

ventilation 
grommets, 2-1/2" 
bore hole
One Piece Round Plastic
• Available in five colors; white, 
  black, gray, almond and brown
Packing: Full box quantity of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box
 quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.
 

1/2"
5-5/16"

1-15/16"3-3/8"

1-1/8"

2-1/2"

2-1/4"

5-5/8"6"

ventilation 
grommets

Item# Species

MQWG6-O UnfinishedOak

oval grommets
Two Piece Plastic, One & Two Way Caps

• Uniquely designed two piece (liner and cap) ABS plastic grommet with 
  either one or two wire hole openings
• Grommets require 3-1/16" diameter round bore hole, hole liner is 3/4" deep
• Living hinge opening allows for easy cable access but covers opening
• Attractive two color scheme: cap is aluminum and  the liner is black in color
• Grommets can be used with the "verterbra" wire management system
  featured on page H-20
Packing: Cap and liner sold together. Full box quantity of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 

Item # Description Box Qty

A CWE80-1P-AL One Way Aluminum/Graphite 50

B CWE80-2P-AL Two Way Aluminum/Graphite 50

3.
54

"

4.33"

5.12"

3.
54

"

A

B
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ventilation grommets
One Piece Rectangular Plastic
• Plastic entertainment center vent grill
• Provides air circulation where needed
• Hole size 2-3/8” x 8-5/8”; no lip
• Easy to install; simply glue in
Packing: As shown on the right.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.

Item # Bore Hole Liner Depth Overall Size Color Box Qty

PL6437WH 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-1/2”L x 3-1/2”W White 50

PL6437BL 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-1/2”L x 3-1/2”W Black 50

PL6437GY 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-1/2”L x 3-1/2”W Gray 50

PL6437A 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-1/2”L x 3-1/2”W Almond 50

PL6437BN 4-1/4”L x 3-1/4”W 5/8” 4-1/2”L x 3-1/2”W Brown 50

ventilation grommets
Two Piece Plastic
• Available in five colors; white, black, gray, almond and brown
• One liner and one cap, cap is designed to lock on the liner
Packing:  Ventilated grommet and liner sold together.  Full box quantity of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Item# Color Box Qty

PL1970AL Almond 50

PL1970BK Black 50

PL1970BN Brown 50

PL1970GY Gray 50

PL1970WH White 50

ventilation grommets
One Piece Metal
• Heavy duty solid metal ventilation grommets
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Item # Bore Hole Liner Depth Overall Size Color Box Qty

PL6439WH 12”L x 6”W 5/8” 12-1/2”L x 6-1/2”W White 20

PL6439BL 12”L x 6”W 5/8” 12-1/2”L x 6-1/2”W Black 20

PL6439CP 12”L x 6”W 5/8” 12-1/2”L x 6-1/2”W Brushed Chrome 20

cup holder grommets, 3-1/2" bore hole diameter
One Piece Plastic With Solid Bottoms
• Grommet has solid bottom to hold cup
• Available in five colors
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Item # Bore Hole Liner Depth Overall Diameter Color Box Qty

PL6135WH 3-1/2” 1/2” 3-3/4” White 50

PL6135BL 3-1/2” 1/2” 3-3/4” Black 50

PL6135GY 3-1/2” 1/2” 3-3/4” Gray 50

PL6135A 3-1/2” 1/2” 3-3/4” Almond 50

PL6135BN 3-1/2” 1/2” 3-3/4” Brown 50

ventilation 
grommets
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trash grommets

Item # Bore 
Hole

Liner 
Depth

Overall 
Dia. Color Box 

Qty

PL6122WH 4-1/8” 7/8” 4-3/8” White 50

PL6122BL 4-1/8” 7/8” 4-3/8” Black 50

PL6122GY 4-1/8” 7/8” 4-3/8” Gray 50

PL6122A 4-1/8” 7/8” 4-3/8” Almond 50

PL6122GD 4-1/8” 7/8” 4-3/8” Gold 50

PL6144WH 6” 1” 6-3/4” White 50

PL6144BL 6” 1” 6-3/4” Black 50

PL6144GY 6” 1” 6-3/4” Gray 50

PL6144A 6” 1” 6-3/4” Almond 50

PL6144BN 6” 1” 6-3/4” Brown 50

trash grommets,
4-1/8" & 6" bore hole
One Piece Plastic 
Grommets
•  Available in five colors and 
   two diameter sizes
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 

Item # Bore 
Hole

Liner 
Depth

Overall 
Dia. Finish Box 

Qty

PL6123SS 3" 2" 3-3/4" Polished 50

PL6124CP 4” 2” 4-3/4” Polished 50

PL6143-100SS 6” 1” 6-3/4” Brushed 50

PL6143-179SS 6” 1” 6-3/4” Polished 50

PL6143-279SS 6” 2” 6-3/4” Polished 50

PL6143-479SS 6" 4" 6-3/4" Polished 50

PL6143-679SS 6" 6" 6-3/4" Polished 50

PL6148-179SS 8” 1” 8-3/4” Polished 50

PL6148-279SS 8” 2” 8-3/4” Polished 50

PL6150-179SS 10” 1” 10-3/4” Polished 50

PL6150-279SS 10” 2” 10-3/4” Polished 50

PL6152-179SS 12” 1” 12-3/4” Polished 50

PL6152-279SS 12” 2” 12-3/4” Polished 50

PL6152-679SS 12" 6" 12-3/4" Polished 50

trash grommets,
3" to 12" bore hole
One Piece Stainless Steel
•  High quality stainless steel material and finish
•  Available in six diameter sizes and 
   two finishes; polished and brushed
• Shallow (1") to deep (6") liner depths available
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 

trash grommets, 6" & 8" bore hole
One Piece Plastic & Stainless Steel
• Plastic and polished stainless steel trash grommets.  
• Polished stainless steel liners meet local codes for restaurant kitchens and public restroom installations
• Simple installation, just rout or drill a 6” or 8” hole and insert liner
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Item# Bore 
Hole

Liner 
Depth

Overall 
Dia. Finish Box Qty

Plastic

MQTM1BK 6" 1" 6-3/4" Black 5

MQTM1LG 6" 1" 6-3/4" Light Gray 5

MQTM1PY 6" 1" 6-3/4" Putty 5

MQTM1WH 6" 1" 6-3/4" White 5

Polished Stainless Steel

MQTM1PSS 6" 1" 6-3/4" Polished 5

MQTM2PSS 8" 1" 8-5/8" Polished 5

MQTM1B-PSS 6" 2" 6-3/4" Polished 5
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rectangular 
grommets

Color 
Bore Hole: 12”L x 1-5/8”W

Overall Size: 12-3/4”L x 2-7/16”W
Item #

Bore Hole: 17-3/8”L x 1-5/8”W
Overall Size: 18-1/4”L x 2-7/16”W

Item #

Liner
Depth Box Qty

White PL6307WH PL6317WH 1” 50

Black PL6307BL PL6317BL 1” 50

Gray PL6307GY PL6317GY 1” 50

Almond PL6307A PL6317A 1” 50

Brown PL6307BN PL6317BN 1” 50

paper slot grommets
One Piece Plastic
•  Two sizes available: 12" and 17-3/8" long
•  Full relief groove all around the overlapping trim edge
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.
  

file box grommets
• A handy place to store important, not-to-be  
  misplaced files.  Fits both letter and legal size folders
• Sits almost flush with the desktop, and has a  
  flip-up lid that stores in it’s own slot  
  in the back of the unit when open 
• Bottom is stepped so the file titles can be easily read
• Material/Finish: Vacuum-molded ABS plastic, matte black
• 7” deep with 4-7/8" interior width.  Fits into a slot 16” x 5-1/8”
Packing & Sold In:  Each Item#

MQFM1BK

specialty grommets
3 Piece Plastic
• Grommets require 3-1/16" diameter  round bore holes
• Constructed of plastic with attractive brushed metal finish
• Grommets are made of three pieces: one round grommet
  hole liner and two cap halves that form the top of the grommet
• Caps are removable and insert firmly into grommet liner to 
  allow in and out access of wires
• Grommets are designed to be used with the "verterbra" wire
  management system on page H-20
Packing:  Cap halves and liners are sold together. 
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.

Item # Finish Box Qty

carre' rectangle grommet

A
CWC80-AL Varnished Aluminum 25

CWC80-26 Polished Chrome 25

carre' donut grommet

B
CWD80-AL Varnished Aluminum 25

CWD80-26 Polished Chrome 25

gv rectangle grommet

C CWGV80-AL Varnished Aluminum 25

3.7"

.87"

3.
7

2.2"

.59"

1.38"

3.
7"

2.
72

"

.55"

A

B

C

3.7"

.87"

3.7"

.87"
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rectangular specialty grommets
1 Piece Plastic
•  Multi-functional black plastic grommet for all types of cables
•  Rectangular grommet has 3 removable tabs, providing numerous 
   wire management options and accommodates large plugs
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.

Item# Size Finish Box Qty

WY1392
Routing Dimensions: 3.86" W x 7.32" L x .69" D

Overall Dimensions: 4.13" W x 7.44" L
Black 10

1.26" .87"

rectangular specialty grommet
1 Piece Metal, Heavy Duty
• Four sizes of one piece aluminum grommets feature a permanently attached flip top open and close lid for wire access
• Brush type liner extends the length of the grommet to keep wire access aesthetically pleasing when flip top is closed
• Contemporary polished aluminum finish
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item # Bore Hole Dimensions 
(Width x Length x Depth)

Overall Dimensions 
(Width x Length x Depth)

CWEE100-PA 3-1/2" W x 3-1/2" L x 5/8" D 3-15/16" W x 3-15/16" L x 3/4" D

CWEE240-PA 3-1/2" W x 9" L x 9/16" D 3-15/16" W x 9-7/16" L x 5/8" D

CWEE320-PA 3-9/16" W x 12" L x 1-5/16" D 4-5/16" W x 12-9/16" L x 1-3/8" D

CWEE450-PA 4-3/16" W x 17-1/8" L x 1-7/16" D 4-11/16" W x 17-11/16" L x 1-1/2" D

specialty grommets
1 Piece Metal

• All three grommets require round 3-1/16" diameter bore holes 
• Grommet liner is plastic and grommet cap is metal with two
  finishes: polished chrome and dull nickel
• Caps slide open (both sides out from the middle) to provide 
  1-3/4" wide open for in and out access for wires
• Closed cap opening is 5/8" wide and black brush material
   helps make wire opening less conspicuous
• Caps have 5/16" lip that sits on surface top
• Grommets can be used with the "verterbra"wire management 
  system featured on page H-20
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item # Finish

square grommet

A
CWES80-26 Polished Chrome

CWES80-DN Dull Nickel

oval grommet

B
CWEO80-26 Polished Chrome

CWEO80-DN Dull Nickel

donut grommet

C
CWED80-26 Polished Chrome

CWED80-26D Matte Chrome
5.

12
"

3.54"

2.83"

A

5.12"

3.
54

"

2.
83

"

B

3.66"

.87"
1.38"

C

1.26" .87"

4.09"

4.02"

.94"

3.86"

7.09"

4.76"

.98"

specialty 
grommets
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laminate cover grommets
Three Piece Plastic
• A three part system that allows you to attach your own laminate  
  or veneer to the grommet cover cap to match the desk or work surface
• Includes flip cover cap, trim ring and liner
• Specifications: 3-1/2” overall diameter, 3” bore hole 
  diameter and 11/16" liner depth
• Made of black plastic
Packing: Three piece unit sold 
together. 5 sets per box.  
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Item# Sets per Box

MQLG3BK 5

round floor grommets
Two Piece Plastic, 3 Diameters Available
• Heavy-duty ABS durable plastic, accommodates the 
  extra weight for floor applications
• Available in three diameter sizes from 3-1/2" to 9-1/8"
• Radius grommet edge to help avoid tripping over it
• Double-thick grommet cover sits on a “step” inside of 
  the liner for added strength
• Rotating cover for snug closing with either one or multiple wires
• Made of ABS-KJW durable, flame resistant plastic in a black finish
Packing: Cap and liner are sold together. 2 sets per box.
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Item# Overall Dia. Bore  Hole Liner Depth Sets per Box

MQFG3BK 3-1/2” 3” 1-7/16” 2

MQFG3ABK 5-1/2” 5” 4-1/16” 2

MQFG3BBK 9-1/8” 8-3/16” 7-7/8” 2

round pop-up wire grommets
Two Piece Plastic

• Simply, a large round hole through which cords and plugs can be fed.  
• Radiused cap design that sits either raised or flush by simply twisting
• Specifications: 4-1/4" overall diameter, 3-1/2" bore hole diameter and
  liner is 1-1/4" deep
Packing: Cap and liner are sold together.
Sold In: Each (cap and liner)

Item# Color

MQPU3BK Black

CAP
1"

13/16"

1/4"

1/16"

TRIM RING

LINER
11/16"

3" Dia.
Cut Out

How to make the LG3 work:
1. Glue laminate onto cap, then put cap onto trim ring.
2. Trim off excess laminate with router, using trim ring
    as guide.  Remove trim ring.
3. Drill 3" hole and glue in liner to depth that puts
    laminate cap flush with desktop.

2-3/4" Dia.

2-1/8"

3-9/16"
Dia.

2-31/32" Dia.
Cut Out

3/32"

1-7/16"

MQFG3BK

specialty grommets
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round vanity grommets
One Piece Grommet
•  Hair dryer grommet is made of a special rubber and plastic composition that  
   “gives” when the hair dryer is inserted, and the top rim is fashionably textured for a well  
   groomed appearance, resists heat
•  Curling iron holders are made of a thick steel tube that absorbs heat well
•  Scissor grommet has a steel bottom added with a rubber bottom  
   pad inside so the scissors points won’t get dull or bent
Packing: As shown below. 
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.
  

Item# Grommet Type 
Holder

Bore 
Hole 

Overall 
Diameter

Inside 
Diameter

Liner 
Depth Finish Box 

Qty

MQHD1BK Hair Dryer 3” 4” 2-7/8” 1-1/2" Black 10

MQCT1BK Small Curling Iron 1-1/2” 1-7/8” 1-3/8” 4-11/16" Black 5

MQCT1CH Small Curling Iron 1-1/2” 1-7/8” 1-3/8” 4-11/16"
Polished 
Chrome

5

MQCT2BK Large Curling Iron 2-1/2” 3-1/32” 2-3/8” 4-25/32" Black 5

MQCT2CH Large Curling Iron 2-1/2” 3-1/32” 2-3/8” 4-25/32"
Polished 
Chrome

5

MQCT3BK Scissors 2-1/2” 3-1/32” 2-3/8” 4-27/32" Black 5

half circle wire grommets
Four Piece Plastic, Designed for Partitions

•  Caps have three fixed hole cut outs for wires
•  Four pieces are designed to affix to each other from two sides of a single partition
   to form a single grommet
•  Designed for 3/4" thick partitions
Packing: As shown below.  All four pieces are sold together.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Item # Liner Depth Overall Size Finish Box Qty

PL6374BL 3/4” 4-1/8” L x 2-1/8”W Black 50

junction box grommets
One Piece Plastic

• Junction box grommets are perfect for finishing off wall coverings or furniture with junction boxes
• Grommets are available for either 2 outlet (rectangular) or four outlet (square) junction boxes
• Both grommets have 3/8" wide lip
• Four outlet box dimensions are 5-1/4” square outside size, fitting into a 4-11/16” square hole
• Two outlet box dimensions are 4-7/8” x 3” outside size fitting into a 4-1/2” x 2-5/8” hole
Packing & Sold In: Each

Finish Four Outlet
Item #

Two Outlet
Item #

Black MQJB1BK MQJB2BK

White MQJB1WH MQJB2WH

Hair Dryer Grommet

Curling Iron & Scissor Grommet

5-1/4" Sq.

4-11/16" Sq.

4-7/8" Sq.

5/8"

4-7/8" 

2-5/8" 
Cut Size

4-1/2" 
Cut Size

5/8"

3"

specialty grommets

MQJB2

MQJB1
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power cord grommets
Oval Plastic, 4 Electrical  
Outlets/3 Phone-Data Jack
• Stocked in black and features a 6’ power cord that should be  
  plugged into a surge suppressor
• Grommet has cover cap to provide clean look when not in use
• Includes:  Four electrical outlets, three interchangeable 
  phone/data modules and a circuit breaker reset button 
  on the base
• Overall dimensions are 12-3/4" long x 4-5/16" wide x 4-3/4" deep,
  requires a 12" long x 3-1/2" wide cut out
• Connections: 4 electrical and 3 phone/data modules: Dual 
  CAT 5 RJ45 universal T568A/B jacks, Single F connector insert, 
  Dual Cat 5, RJ45 T568A wired jacks (supports gigabit ethernet)
• UL listed
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

MQPCS3BK

power cord grommets
Round Plastic, 2 Electrical  
Outlets/1 Phone-Data Jack
• Desktop power and communication system allows you to  
  have power and data connections right at your fingertips
• Stocked in black and features a 6’ power cord that should  
  be plugged into a surge suppressor
• Includes: 2 electrical outlets, one phone/data jack and a  circuit 
  breaker reset button on the base
• Overall diameter of the unit is 4-1/4" and 5-1/4" deep that
  requires a 3-1/2" diameter cut out
• Unit has a removable cap that sits on legs above the flange with
  enough room for wires to pass
• Connections: 2 electrical outlets and 1 
  phone/data module: Dual CAT 5 RJ45 universal 
  T568A/B jacks
• UL listed
Packing & 
Sold In: Each

Item#

MQPCS1BK

junction box grommets
Trimmable, One Piece Plastic Electric Trim Ring
• Designed to clean up electrical cutouts in the back of cabinets
• Comes in two sizes for single and double gang boxes
• Single box inside opening dimensions are 3-1/2" wide and 5.3125" tall, double box inside 
  dimensions are 5-5/16" wide and tall 
• 1-1/4” liner depth can be trimmed in perforated 1/4” increments
• Easy to install and align with the FastCap Outlet Stamp (FAOUTLETSTAMP)
Packing: Full boxes of 10.  
Sold In: Each or boxes of 10.

Single Gang Trim Ring 
Item#

Double Gang Trim Ring
Item # Finish UM Box Qty

FAETR-SNGLAL FAETR-DBLAL Almond EA 1

FAETR-SNGLAL10PK FAETR-DBLAL10PK Almond PK 10

FAETR-SNGLBLK FAETR-DBLBLK Black EA 1

FAETR-SNGLBLK10PK FAETR-DBLBLK10PK Black PK 10

FAETR-SNGLHRM FAETR-DBLHRM Hardrock Maple EA 1

FAETR-SNGLHRM10PK FAETR-DBLHRM10PK Hardrock Maple PK 10

FAETR-SNGLWH FAETR-DBLWH White EA 1

FAETR-SNGLWH10PK FAETR-DBLWH10PK White PK 10

power cord 
grommets
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power grommet
Pop-Up Power & Data Distribution
• Custom Accents' "Versalogic" Pop-up Power Module is a stylish way to provide power 
   and data to the work surface
• Stores away when not in use to create more work space, Style A requires
  11" of room under the work surface and Style B requires 15"
• Simple press of the button located at the top of the unit “pops up” the unit, which then can be 
   manually pulled into the extended operating position
• Special seal prevents any liquid from penetrating the unit while in the closed position making it 
  perfect for kitchens and other areas of the home
• Two models are available: A) 3 US power plugs or B) 3 US power sockets and 2 data sockets
• Adapter ring is required to enable unit to be flush mounted to the work surface, without adapter ring
  unit will use 1/4" above work surface
• Both units require a 4.88" (124mm) bore hole in the counter surface
• Units are UL listed
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item # Description Finish

A CWVPU3S-AL Versalogic Pop-Up, 3 US Power Sockets Aluminum

B CWVPU3SD-AL Versalogic Pop-up, 3 US Power Sockets/2 Data Ports Aluminum

CWPURING-26 Adapter Ring for Flush Mount  Polished Chrome

power grommets
Workstation Grommet Hub

•  Powerful solution for easy access to ethernet jacks, phone jacks, USB ports 
   and power jacks, has 6' long power cord that plugs into standard outlet
•  Effortlessly connects scanners, printers, MP3 players, digital cameras, PDA's and more   
•  Will work with AC 100-240V
•  Other features include high speed USB 2.0 4 port hub controller, built-in power
   supply, surge protection and 2 electric outlets
•  Fully supports: Vista, Windows 98, Windows 2000, Windows ME, Windows XP and
   Mac OS, X
•  Accomodates 5/8" to 1" thick surfaces
•  Requires 2-3/8" to 2-3/4" bore hole, top of unit sits 2-1/4" on top of work surface
Packing & Sold In: Each

SIDE VIEW

1-3/4"

1/2"
2" TOP VIEW

6.
61

"

10
.9

1"

Item#

PL500030

A B

velcro wire/cable 
guides
10' Roll

• Hook and loop "velcro" roll, one 
  side of roll adheres to the other side 
  of the roll
• Heavy duty material that can be 
  used repeatedly
• Velcro material is 1/2" wide x 10' long on a roll
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Full roll quantity only.

Item# Box Qty

FAFW1/2X10 10' Roll

velcro wire guides

• To install, simply stick up with double-sided tape (included),
  flip open the tab, lay the wires inside and flip the velcro tab
  back into place
• Guides are 3-1/2" long x 1-3/4" wide
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full 
box quantities. Discount 
available for full box orders.

Color Item# Box Qty

Black MQWM7BK 25

power grommets
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j-type wire channels
• A one-piece “J” shaped plastic wire manager with serrated edges to hide fingerprint,
  installs to work surface with double-sided tape, staples or screws (sold separately)
• Channel dimensions are illustrated to the right, channels are 72" long
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.

Color Item# Box Qty

Black MQWM2BK6 25

Walnut Brown MQWM2WB6 25

Light Gray MQWM2LG6 25

Putty MQWM2PY6 25

wire grommets

j-type wire channels

•  ”J” type plastic wire channels have self-adhesive tape
   on rear of channel  
•  Channel dimensions are illustrated to the right 
•  Channels are 96" long   
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.

Item# Finish Box Qty

CWWM1500T Black 36

1.25"

1.5"

1.09"

2-3/4"

Double sided tape full 
length

CWWM1500T

CWWM1500C

snap open/close square wire channels
•  Plastic channel tracks snap closed, have double sided self-adhesive tape on rear and
   have serrated edges to hide fingerprints  
•  Channel clips are 2" long, wire channel tracks are 98" long   
•  Material is made of black ABS plastic
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Clips are full boxes of 100 only and track is sold in each.

Item# Finish Box Qty

CWWM1500C Wire Clips 100

CWWM1500T Wire Channel Track 36

1.50"

.280"/.340"
.080" Dia. Ball

1.090"

.753"

2.340"

90˚

snap open & close square wire channels
• Provides easy access, installation and changing of wires with a 
  snap-open and shut front panel; features a co-extruded “invisible hinge”
• Clean look, serrated edges protect against fingerprints
• Channels are 72" long, other dimensions are illustrated to the right
• Can be attached to surface via two sided tape or screws (sold separately)
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. 
Discount available for full box orders.

Color Item# Box Qty

Black MQWM3BK6 25

Walnut Brown MQWM3WB6 25

Light Gray MQWM3LG6 25
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cable grip wire manager
1 Piece Plastic
• Attaches to underneath of the work surface with wood screws through four pre-drilled holes
• Allows for wires to be easily “popped” into the plastic cable grip
• 3.54" long model can hold five rows of wire
• 5.31" long model can hold seven rows of wire
• Available in two finishes: black and aluminum
Packing: Full box quantity of 50.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities. Discount available for full box orders.

Item # Dimensions 
(Width x Length x Height) Finish Box Qty

A
CWCG90-BLK 2.56" W x 3.54" L x 1-3/4"H Black 50

CWCG90-AL 2.56" W x 3.54" L x 1-3/4"H Aluminum 50

B
CWCG135-BLK 2.56" W x 5.31" L x 1-3/4"H  Black 50

CWCG135-AL 2.56" W x 5.31" L x 1-3/4"H Aluminum 50

3.54"

1-
3/

4"

5.31"

1-
3/

4"

A

B

wire clips for cable management

• Attractive and affordable means for managing cables to and from work surface
• Can be used for mounting on various sizes of round legs or work surfaces
• Round leg wire managers come in two sizes: 
  - Style A: 1-7/8" diameter for legs 1-7/8" to 2-1/4" diameters
  - Style B: 2-9/16" for legs 2-9/16" to 3-1/2" diameters
  - Style C is designed to mount to table edges from 1/2" to 1-1/4" thick
Packing: Full box quantity of 100.
Sold In: Full box quantities only.

Finish
A  

1-7/8" Round Leg
Item #

B 
2-9/16" Round Leg

Item #

C
Surface Mount 

Item #

Box 
Qty

Graphite CWWC50-GF CWWC70-GF CWSMC-GF 100

Aluminum CWWC50-AL CWWC70-AL CWSMC-AL 100

 Transparent CWWC50-CLR CWWC70-CLR CWSMC-CLR 100

1-7/8"

2-9/16"

A

floor to work surface wire management
• "Vertebra" System is designed to bring power lines and data from the floor up to the work surface
• Fully assembled unit has 17 snap together (no tools required) pieces that extends 29-1/2" 
• System is flexible and is capable of bending to a half circle
• Can be clipped to (clips included), or permanently attached underneath work surface
• System is designed to attach to the grommets featured on pages H-10, H-13 & H-14
• Sets include: (15) rings, (1) head, (1) clip edge, (1) clamp and (2) screws
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  Discount available for full box orders.

Item # Description Box Qty

CWVERTEBRA-AL Aluminum 15

CWVERTEBRA-GF Graphite 15

CWVERTEBRA-CLR Clear 15

CWVERTEBRA-26 Polished Chrome 15

CWADAPTER-AL Adapter for Grommet Connection 1

29-1/2" fully 
extended

B

1/2"

C

wire managers
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economy pull-out keyboard trays
With Pull-Out Mouse Pad
•  Tray Size: 23” long x 11-3/4" wide
•  Top Mount 3/4 extension, ball bearing sides with 13-1/2” overall length and 10” travel
•  Weight Capacity:  40 lbs.
•  Adjustable height mounting brackets
•  Lockout detent and adjustable platform stopper stabilizes keyboard when in use
•  Slide out mouse tray may be extended from left or right hand side of keyboard
•  Wrist rest contains center storage space for basic office supplies
•  Requires 8 screws to install
•  Material/Finish: Plastic, Black
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

UF89230

pull-out keyboard 
trays

economy pull-out keyboard trays
• Roller drawer slide with 6 pull-out stops
• Screw-mount brackets permit installation under any work surface
• Overrun clip incorporated into cabinet profile prevents pull-out from accidentally coming out
• Slotted back for ease of cable management
• 75 lbs. load capacity
•  FR1602 has integrated mouse tray that can open to the left or right side
•  Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Tray Dimensions Mouse Tray

FTFR1600BL 12-3/4” x 15” x 3-3/4” No

FTFR1602BL 12-3/4” x 15” x 3-3/4” Yes

FTFR1600BL

FTFR1602BL

economy pull-out keyboard trays
 
•  Tray Size: 21-3/4” long x 18” wide
•  Mounting: Brackets mount in outboard position under 
   work surface for application widths 24” or greater or in 
   the inboard position for widths less than 24”
•  Precision ball bearing slides provide 75 lbs. load rating
•  5700 height can be adjusted in seven positions, 2-11/16” to 3-11/16”
•  5710 height can be adjusted in seven positions, 2-19/32” to 4-1/4”
•  Integrated adjustable wrist rest
•  5710 has integrated mouse tray that can open to the left or 
   right side
•  Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each 

KV5710

KV5700

Item# Description

KV5700BLK-18 Without Mouse Tray

KV5710BLK-18 With Mouse Tray

Platform 
Stopper
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Standard Pull-Out keyboard trays
With Built-In Wrist Pad & Mouse Pad

• KV Model No.: KD-100, KD-110 and KD-120
• Tray size: 19-1/2”long x 10”wide
• Mounting: Brackets mount in outboard position under work surface for application 
  widths 23” or greater or in the inboard position for widths less than 20 -3/4”
• Precision ball bearing slides with lockout provide 75 lbs. load rating
• Height of drawer can be adjusted in seven positions, 2-1/4” to 3-5/8” from bottom of work surface
• Integrated 23” long Lycra gel cushion wrist rest wraps around front edges of drawer
• Model KVKD110 features 8” diameter swivel mouse pad
• Model KVKD120 features 8" diameter mouse pad and 19-1/2” long x 5” wide accessory tray 
  with over-travel slides
• Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each 

KVKD110 KVKD120

KVKD100

pull-out keyboard 
trays

Item# Description

KVKD100 Standard

KVKD110 With Mouse Pad

KVKD120 With Mouse Pad & Rear Storage

KVKD50

Economy Pull-Out keyboard trays
With Front Tray Storage 
•  KV Model No.: KD-50 and KD-75
•  Tray Size: KVKD50 is 22-1/4” L x 15-1/2” W and 
   KVKD75 is 21-1/2" long x 16" wide
•  Mounting: Brackets mount in outboard position 
   under work surface for application widths 29” or greater 
   or in the inboard position for widths less than 26 -3/4”
•  Precision ball bearing slides with lockout provides 20 lbs. load rating
•  Height can be adjusted in seven positions, 2-1/4 to 3-3/5”
•  KVKD75 comes with storage tray in front of keyboard 
   for access to multiple office supplies
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item#
Overall Dimensions

(Length x Width)

KVKD50 22-1/4”L x 15-1/2”W

KVKD75 21-1/2”L x 16”W
KVKD75

22-1/4"

15-1/2"

21-1/2"

16"
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Pencil drawer Pull-outs
Narrow 3/4 Extension
• This pencil drawer features 3/4” extension ball bearing slides and
  narrow 15" width tray
• Slides and tray are black in color
• All mounting hardware is included to attach to bottom 
  of work surface
Packing: As shown below.
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.
Discount available on full box orders.

Item# Box Qty

CWF89305 10

pencil drawer 
pull-outs

pull-out keyboard trays
Extra Wide

• KV Model No.: KD-1000, KD-1020
• Tray size: 28-3/4” long x 10” wide
• Mounting: Brackets mount in outboard position under work 
  surface for application widths 29” or greater or in the inboard 
  position for widths less than 26 -3/4”
• Precision ball bearing slides with lockout provide 75 lbs. load
  rating
• Integrated 28-3/4” long Lycra gel cushion wrist rest
  wraps around front edges of drawer
• Model KVKD1020 has integrated 25” long x 5” wide accessory  
  tray and over-extension slides
• Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each 

KVKD1000

KVKD1020
Item# Description

KVKD1000 Without Rear Storage

KVKD1020 With Rear Storage

Pencil Drawer Pull-outs
Economy Plastic Tray & Slides

• Economical polymer pull-out pencil tray; developed for computer desks
• Simple installation, mount the polymer slides underneath the desk and insert the drawer.  Includes 3” x 12” removable tray
• Inside Dimension: 12” wide x 11-5/8” deep
• Overall Size: 15” wide x 14-3/4” deep
• Mounting Space: 1-5/8” height x 15” wide
• Material/Finish: Black plastic
• Load Capacity: 25 lbs.
Packing & Sold In: Each packed with screws.

Item#

SLTU380



H - 23800-289-2237  •   www.wurthbaersupply.com  •   Fax: 888-558-2237

SECTION H
MULTI-MEDIA & WORKSPACE

Pencil drawer Pull-outs
Top Mount Tray

• Epoxy slides are used to provide full extension access to drawer contents
• Slides and tray are black in color 
• Two tray widths (12-5/8” and 22”) and three tray depths (14”, 16” and 20”) are available
• Trays require 1/2” space on each side of slide mount to be properly mounted
• Each tray has a 75 lb. load capacity
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Tray Width Tray Depth Slide Length 

FTFR1535BL 12-5/8” 14” 14”

FTFR1550BL 12-5/8” 16” 18”

FTFR1560BL 22” 20” 20”

FTFR1535BL

FTFR1560BL

FTFR1550BL

pencil drawer pull-outs
Wide Double Compartment

• Sleek pencil drawer with low profile offers deep compartments
• Ball bearing 3/4 extension slides provide smooth operation
• Drawer tray is double wide at 21.39"
• Ribbed back compartment prevents items from sliding
• Protective end caps cover sharp edges and prevent injury
• Wider compartments to accommodate rulers, scissors, etc.
• Center finger tab for easy opening
• Dimensions: 22” wide x 19.19” long x 2” deep

Item#

CWCPF-89777

pencil drawer 
pull-outs

22"

21.39"
19.19"

10.08"

2"
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keyboard arms (kvsd-9) &  trays SOLD TOGETHER

KEYBOARD ARMS & TRAYS SOLD TOGETHER Item # Keyboard Tray 
Dimensions Features

KVSD1
10-13/16" wide 

x 20" long

• 20” long slim profile keyboard
  platform does not have a palm
  rest
• Non-skid surface pads keep
  keyboard stationary 

• Optional mousepad available
  (KV-OMS & KV-OMN)

KVSD2
10-13/16" wide 

x 20" long

• 20” long slim profile keyboard
  has 18” long gel palm rest

• Optional mousepad available
  (KV-OMS & KV-OMN)

KVSD-3
10-13/16" wide 

x 20" long

• 20” long slim profile keyboard
  platform has 18” long gel palm
  rest

• Non-skid surface pad 

• Mouse pad attached

KVSD-4
10" wide x 
25" long

• 25” long slim profile keyboard 
  and mouse platform has 25” 
  long gel palm rest
• Non-skid surface pad
• Tray's 25" length allows
  for mouse to be placed either
 on left or right side of keyboard

KVSD-5 19" wide

• Metal platform (only) designed 
  to attach keyboard
• 18” long gel palm rest is
  attached to the front of 
  keyboard platform
• Optional mouse pad available 
(KV-OMS & KV-OMN)

keyboard arms (Arm only)
Single Knob Control
• KV Model No.: SD-9
Adjustment:
• One soft knob control for both height and tilt adjustment
• 9-3/4” of height adjustment extending up to 1” above the work surface
• 15 degrees +/- keyboard platform tilt with 360 degree swivel
• 18” long track for mechanism movement back and forth
• Movement is KV “EZ Glide” mechanism for ultra smooth adjustment
Features:
• Cable management system
• Steel construction with durable power cable
• Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each 

keyboard arms with 
trays

Item# Description

KVSD-9 Keyboard Mechanism Only

KVSD1

KVSD2

KVSD-3

KVSD-4

KVSD-5
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keyboard arms (kvsd-19) &  trays SOLD TOGETHER

KEYBOARD ARMS & TRAYS SOLD TOGETHER Item # Keyboard Tray 
Dimensions Features

KVSD-10
10-3/8" wide x 

20" long

• 18” long gel palm rest

• Non-skid surface pads keep
  keyboard stationary

• Adjustable tilt and swivel
  mouse pad (left or right
  mountable) included

KVSD-12
10-3/8" wide x 

20" long

• 18” long gel palm rest

• Non-skid surface pads keep
  keyboard stationary

• Optional mousepad 
  available (KV-OMS & 
  KV-OMN) 
  

KVSD-13
10-13/16" wide 

x 20" long

• 18” long gel palm rest

• Non-skid surface pads keep
  keyboard stationary

• Swivel mouse pad (left 
  or right side mountable)
  included

KVSD-14
10" wide x 
25" long

• 25” long gel palm rest

• Non-skid surface pads keep
  keyboard stationary

• 25" long tray permits mouse 
to be placed on tray to left or 
right side of keyboard

keyboard arm (arm only)
Single Flipper Control
• KV Model No.: SD-19
Adjustment:
• Knob free, one touch "flipper" control adjustment for tilt and height
• 9-3/4” of extended height adjustment up to 1" above work surface
• 15 degrees +/- keyboard platform tilt with 360 degrees swivel
• 18” long track for mechanism movement back and forth
• Movement is KV “EZ Glide” mechanism for ultra smooth adjustment
Features:
• Cable management system
• Steel construction 
• Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item# Description

KVSD-19 Keyboard Mechanism Only

KVSD-10

KVSD-12

KVSD-13

KVSD-14

keyboard arms with 
trays
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keyboard arms (kvsd-29) &  trays SOLD TOGETHER

Item # Keyboard Tray 
Dimensions Features

KVSD-20
10-3/8" wide x 

20" long

• 18” L x 2” W gel palm rest

• Non-skid surface pads keep
  keyboard stationary

• Adjustable tilt and swivel
  mouse pad (left to right 
  side mountable) included

KVSD-23
10-3/8" wide x 

20" long

• 18” long gel palm rest

• Non-skid surface pads keep
  keyboard stationary

• Swivel mouse pad (left 
  to right side mountable) is
  included

KVSD-24
10" wide x 
25" long

• 25” L x 2” W gel palm rest

• Non-skid surface pads keep
  keyboard stationary

• Area for mouse pad can be
  adjusted to accommodate
  either left or right side of
  keyboard

keyboard arms (arm only)
Dual Paddle Controls, Designed for Corner Installations
• KV Model No.: SD-29
• Individual paddle adjustment for tilt and height
• 12” height adjustment including 7” above work surface
• 15 degrees +/- keyboard platform tilt with 360 degrees swivel
• 21” long track for mechanism movement back and forth enables unit to be used in
  corner installations
• Movement is KV “EA Glide” mechanism for ultra smooth adjustment 
Features:
• Cable management system
• Steel construction 
• Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item# Description

KVSD-29
Keyboard Mechanism 

Only

KVSD-20

KVSD-23

KVSD-24

keyboard arms with 
trays
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stationary keyboard arms
Z Brackets - Stationary Arm
•  Z brackets are keyboard supports with a stationary arm for holding 
   keyboards in a fixed position, 4-3/4"  below  work surface
• +10° / -6° of keyboard platform tilt adjustment; set by ratchet handle
• 360° rear swivel
• Meets ANSI / BIFMA (5.5, 1998) standards
• All mounting hardware and instructions included
• Material/Finish: Steel, Black Power Coat
Packing & Sold In: Each

Keyboard arms
MiniArm™ Keyboard Support

• Weber Knapp 14000 Series
• 17-3/4" slide travel
• Height adjustments from +1"/-4-3/4"
• WN14725 allow for +/-15˚ tilt WN14647 
  has fixed position keyboard
• 360˚ rear swivel
˚ Ratchet levers lock in all adjustments
˚ Low under desk profile maximize knee clearance
• Material/Finish: Steel, Black Power Coat
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

WN14904 Arm Only

Item# 360º 
Swivel

+15º/-15º 
Tilt Slide Travel

WN14647 Yes No 17-3/4”

WN14725 Yes Yes 17-3/4”

economy Keyboard Arms
Low Cost/High Value Arm
•  Weber Knapp “EconoCombo” Series
•  Arm has platform clamp with built in foam palm rest 
•  5-3/4” of downward height adjustment  
•  + / - 15 degrees of keyboard platform tilt adjustment 
•  Both height and platform tilt adjustment set by single knob
•  360 degrees rear and front swivel
•  Fully retractable with 17-3/4”of back and forth travel via track 
   which is provided 
•  Slim profile design
•  Exceeds ANSI/BIFMA 5.5 1998 Standard
•  All mounting hardware included
•  Requires additional keyboard
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

WN24917 Arm/Keyboard
Clamp

keyboard arms

18-31/32"

Height & tilt
adjustment
knob shown

360˚

16-23/32"

1/2"

5-3/4" 5-1/4"

Work Surface
Track & 
Track Guard

5-3/8" Min to 
9-1/4" Max

-15˚

+15˚
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Keyboard arms
Micro Arm For Small Work Environments
•  Weber Knapp “Micro Arm” series
•  Arm is designed for smaller work spaces, compact, 
   lightweight and easy to use
•  5-3/4” of total height adjustment (1” up and 4-3/4” down) 
   set by ratchet handle
•  + / - 15 degrees of platform tilt adjustment set by ratchet handle
•  360 degrees rear swivel
•  Fully retractable with 17-3/4” of back and forth travel via track 
   which is provided 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

WN14915 Arm Only

Keyboard arm with dual swivel
Extended Swing With & Without Spring Assist

•  Arm is designed to enable side-to-side keyboard movement 
   with its 360 degree front and rear swivel
•  8” of total height adjustment (2”up and 6”down) set by knob
•  + / - 15 degrees of keyboard platform tilt adjustment set by 
   ratchet handle
•  360 degrees rear and front swivel (model WN18704 does not 
   have front swivel)
•  Built in spring assist mechanism offsets 10 lbs. of platform 
   weight while making adjustments
•  Fully retractable with 21”of back and forth travel via track 
   which is provided 
•  Exceeds ANSI/BIFMA 5.5 1998 Standard
•  All mounting hardware included
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Front Swivel Description

WN18704 No Arm Only

WN18706 Yes Arm Only

keyboard arms
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Keyboard Arm For Corner Applications
No Lever, No Knob Adjustments

•  Weber Knapp “Houdini” Series
•  Arm is designed for both “short return” and corner applications 
•  Arm can be adjusted up and down without the use of knobs or 
   levers, lift and release adjustment is simple and secure 
•  Counter balanced spring offsets keyboard weight during height adjustments
•  8” of total height adjustment (3”up and 5”down) 
•  + 10 degrees and - 20 degrees of keyboard platform tilt adjustment 
•  360 degrees rear and front swivel
•  Fully retractable with 17-3/4”of back and forth travel via track which is provided 
•  Slim profile is designed to maximize knee clearance when in use or retracted
•  Exceeds ANSI/BIFMA 5.5 1998 Standard
•  All mounting hardware included
Packing & Sold In: Each
 

Item# Description

WN28029-162 Arm Only

Keyboard Arm with Extended Upward 
Height Adjustment
Allows Work In Seated & Standing Positions

•  Weber Knapp “Cobra” Series
•  Arm is designed to enable work to be done in the seated or standing position 
•  Arm can be adjusted up and down without the use of knobs or levers, 
   simply lift the mechanism to desired height and release
•  Counter balanced spring offsets keyboard weight during 
   height adjustments
•  12-1/2” of total height adjustment (7”up and 5-1/2”down) 
•  + 10 degrees  and – 20 degrees of keyboard platform tilt adjustment, 
   lock control to set and reset tilt
•  360 degrees rear and front swivel 
•  Fully retractable with 23”of back and forth travel 
   via track which is provided 
•  Exceeds ANSI/BIFMA 5.5 1998 Standard
•  All mounting hardware included
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

WNR23 Arm Only

keyboard arms
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Keyboard Arm & Table
Bi-Level Surface Workspace

•  Weber Knapp “Position Mate” Series
•  Bi-level surface mechanism hardware (only) with sit to stand height adjustment capability
•  Paddle brake release for up and down platform movement
•  12-3/4” (7”up and 5-3/4” down) keyboard travel range  
•  9 degrees up and 15 degrees down of keyboard platform tilt adjustment knob controlled 
•  Spring assist of 15 and 20 pounds available to offset weight of the work surface 
•  Exceeds ANSI/BIFMA 5.5 1998 Standard
•  All mounting hardware included
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

WN18520-29

Keyboard trays
Keyboard Platform With Mouse Tray

• 25452 Series 
• Pre-drilled holes for attaching tray
• Keyboard platform is 19-1/2" wide x 11" deep and mouse pad has a 8-1/4" diameter, 
  mouse tray that can be mounted left or on the right of the platform
• Keyboard platform comes with a foam wrist rest
• Material/Finish: Phenolic keyboard and mouse tray
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

WN25452

Keyboard trays
Flush Surface Platform

•  14675 Series
•  Measures 23”wide x 11”deep
•  Pre-drilled holes for 
   attachment to any Weber 
   Knapp keyboard support
• Stain resistant vinyl covering 
  for non-skid work surface
•  Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item#

WN14675-175

keyboard 
mouse trays
Slide-A-Mouse Keyboard Accessory
• Attaches to any Weber Knapp keyboard tray
• Can be mounted on Weber Knapp Mini-Arm or Z-Bracket 
  keyboard supports
• Right or left handed, swivels toward or away from user
• 10” x 10” foam rubber mouse pad
• Slides under keyboard when not in use
• Only 1-1/8” high when stored
• Finish: Black Powder Coat
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

WN18562

keyboard arms
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Keyboard mouse trays
Mouse Pad With Tilt & Swivel Feature
• 8" x 8" square mousing surface 
• Tilt adjustments +15˚/-15˚ 
• 360˚ swivel action 
• Left or right hand installation
• Integral friction surface for smooth mouse operation
• Attaches to all Weber Knapp keyboard clamps
• Pan and Arm (3/4” square tube): Black textured powder coat
• Mouse Surface: Black nylon/Skived neoprene
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

WN21283

Keyboard mouse trays
Swing -A-Mouse 360˚ Mouse Surface
•  Fastens to pre-drilled Weber Knapp Flush & Contour keyboard platforms
•  Rigid, non-handed platform
•  Large 8” x 8” pad with an integral friction surface for smooth 
   mouse operation
•  360º swivel adjustment for storage below the keyboard tray
•  +/- 15° tilt adjustment 
•  All mounting hardware and instructions included
•  Material/Finish: Steel, Black Powder Coat
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

WN21454

wrist/palm
rests
Attaches To  Keyboard Platform

• 22913 Series
• Pre-drilled holes for attachment to optional Weber Knapp 
  keyboard trays
• Polyethylene foam with vinyl upholstery
• Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item#

WN22913

wrist/palm
rests
Clip On Keyboard

•  Palm rest helps prevent trauma to wrists or arms
•  Either clips to Weber Knapp optional keyboard tray or 
   user supplied 3/4” keyboard tray
•  Material: Black polystyrene extrusion
•  Finish: Black robewear polyester
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

WN18072

keyboard arms

5-5/16"

10-9/32"

360˚ swivel

7-5/16"

Mouse Surface

Mouse Surface

7-5/16"

7-5/16"

360˚ swivel

10-1/32"
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Keyboard arms
Fully Articulated Ball Bearing 
Keyboard Arm

• 6100D Series
• 17” track with ball bearing slides
• 6” spring assited height adjustment  
  1" above and 5" below the surface
• Keyboard platform tilt adjustment 
  +10˚/-15˚ using release lever on front
• 360˚ rear swivel
• Hold-out lock helps to prevent keyboard crawl
• Low profile design and backslope tray storage
 • Provides extra knee clearance
• Meets or exceeds BIFMA standards
• Material/Finish: Steel, Black Powder
  Coat 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Height Adjustment

WO6130D Knob Locking (Arm Only)

WO6170D LeverLock™ (Arm Only)

Keyboard arms
Fully Articulated Plastic Glide 
Keyboard Arm

• 5930D Series
• 17" track with plastic glides
• 6" height adjustment (+1"/-5") using control knob
• Keyboard platform tilt adjustment +10˚/-15˚ using 
  release lever on front 
• 360˚ rear swivel
• Hold-out lock helps to prevent 
  keyboard crawl
• Meets or exceeds BIFMA standards 
• WO5933D comes with 10 lbs. spring assist for 
  height adjstments 
• Material/Finish: Steel, Black Powder Coat
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Spring Assist

WO5930D Arm Only No

WO5933D Arm Only Yes

WO6130D

WO6170D

Keyboard arms
With Keyboard Platform Clamp

•  5735D Series
•  17” track with 12.1” travel
•  Clamp adjusts to accept most keyboard 
   platforms 
•  Height adjustments of +1”/-5”
•  Keyboard platform tilt 
   adjustments of +10˚/-15˚
•  360º arm swivel rotation
•  Star knob adjusts both height and tilt 
   simultaneously
• Material/Finish: Steel, Black Powder Coat
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

WO5735D Arm Only

WO6260D Accessory- Palm Rest

Keyboard Clamps
Adjustable Keyboard Clamp

• 6205D Series
• Measures 8-1/4” wide and adjusts to fit
  keyboards from 6-1/8” - 9” deep   
• Eliminates the need for a 
  keyboard tray
• Material/Finish: Steel, Black Powder Coat
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

WO6250D

keyboard arms

Keyboard trays
Keyboard Tray

•  Keyboard trays measures 21”wide x 10-1/2” deep
•  Open sided to accommodate extra wide keyboards
•  Pre-drilled for attachment to CompX keyboard arms 
  and palm rests
•  Mouse platform for WO6421D measures 8-1/2” deep and extends 9” left or right
•  Both keyboard and mouse tray with anti-slide /anti-static material
•  Material/Finish: “Magnum 9010 ABS” Plastic, Black
Packing & Sold In: Each

WO6421D

WO6501DItem# Mouse Tray

WO6421D Yes

WO6501D No
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keyboard accessories
Mouse Support Pad

• 6251D Series 
• 8" x 8" mousing surface 
• Tilt adjustment of +15˚/-15˚ with tilt resistance adjustment 
• 360 degree swivel action 
• Left or right hand installation
• Attaches to Compx 
  keyboard trays or clamps 
• Material/Finish: Black MDF 
  textured mouse surface
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

WO6251D

Keyboard Accessories
Palm Rests

• Molded foam palm rests help to prevent 
  cumulative trauma disorders 
• Available to fit Compx 
  keyboard clamps or trays
• Specifications: 19-1/2” wide x 2” deep
• Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Fits

WO6260D
WO6250D 

Keyboard Clamp

WO6270D
WO6921D & 6501D 

Keyboard Trays

WO6260D

WO6270D

wrist/palm rest
Adhesive Backed Keyboard Wrist Pad

• Standalone wrist pad for trays or tabletops 
• Microfiber with gel
• Pressure sensitive adhesive backing
• Size: 21.875” long x 2.0” wide x 0.875” height
• Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

FTFR1610

keyboard trays

Keyboard arm & keyboard tray
Economy Package

• Packaged as a complete unit, this system includes an adjustable keyboard  
  mechanism, keyboard platform, wrist rest and mouse tray (can be mounted for left or right hand use)
• Mechanism is retractable, has 6-1/2" height adjustment and keyboard tilt +/15°  and swivels 180° from side to side
• Wrist rest includes a center storage area and may also be removed to accommodate ergonomic 
  keyboards
• Adjustable platform stopper helps keep the keyboard in place. Meets BIFMA standards
• Track and Swivel Material/Finish: Steel/Black
• Adjustment Arm and Keyboard Platform Material/Finish: Plastic/Gray
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Keyboard Size

IMKC3M 23 5/8” L x 13 1/2” W
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under desk cpu holders, 27 lbs. rating
Stationary CPU Holder

• Universal, sturdy, fixed position holder for a CPU can be 
  mounted to accommodate vertical or horizontal position
• Can be adjusted to accommodate 
  CPU’s from 14” to 24” tall and 5-1/2”  to 9-3/8” wide
• Constructed of steel with a black finish
• Rated to house CPU's weighing up to 27lbs.
• Includes all mounting hardware
 Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item#

MQCPU1BK

under desk cpu holders, 50 lb. rating
Slide & Swivel Features With Locking Device

•  360° swivel for easy access to back panel
•  18” track length provides 13” of in/out adjustment range
•  Adjusts to fit most CPU sizes
•  No tools needed for adjustment
•  KVCPU’s are all metal construction
•  Finish: Black
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Weight 
Capacity

Height 
Adjustability

Width 
Adjustability

Locking 
CPU Holder

A KVCPU3 50 lbs. 15” to 23” 4-3/4” to 8-1/2” No

B KVCPU-4 50 lbs. 15” to 23” 4-3/4” to 8-1/2” Yes

A

B

cpu holders

under desk cpu holders, 75 lb. rating
Deluxe Strap Design With Slide & Swivel Features

•  " EasyCinch" CPU holder incorporates internal racheting and a strap tensioning 
    device for quick and secure installations of CPU's below the work surface
•  Can accommodate any CPU that has a 64" or less perimeter and up to 75 lbs.
•  Includes a 17-3/4" track to allow CPU to move back and forth beneath work surface
•  Designed for CPU's to swivel 360 degrees for easy access to rear of CPU
•  WN25395 is an optional adapter that enables WN25247 to be 
   used in horizontal CPU mounts
•  NOTE: To use EasyCinch for horizontal mounts, both WN25395 and 
   WN25247 must be purchased together 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

WN25247 Strap Design Mechanism

WN25395 Mounting Brackets for Horizontal Applications Horizontal 
Mount With

Optional
Bracket

Vertical Mount
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under desk cpu holders, 85 lb. rating
Slide & Swivel Features, With or Without Lock

•  Tooless adjustment to accommodate CPU's from 3.5" to 9.3" wide 
   and 12.5" to 22.5" tall
•  Features 360 degree swivel to provide access to the rear of CPU
•  Includes: 17" long track for moving CPU forward and back (under desk)
•  Black wrinkle paint finish
•  Can accommodate CPU's weighing up to 85 lbs.
•  Available in two models: with lock or without lock feature
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description

WO7351D CPU Holder

WO7361D CPU Holder With Lock

cpu holders

under desk cpu holders, 75 lb. rating
Economy Strap With Slide & Swivel Features
•  " Slimline" CPU holder allows CPU to retract on 17-3/4" steel track 
     and swivel 360 degrees for easy access to rear of CPU 
•  Adjusts to fit most CPU sizes up to 65" perimeter and is rated to 
   hold CPU's up to 75 lbs.
•  High strength polypropylene strap are adjusted and fastened 
   with buckels by hand
•  Finish is black powder coat
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

WN18785

Laptop Stand
Lightweight Aluminum 
Portable Stand

• Built-in 4 port USB hub
• Two angle adjustments
• Built-in cooling fan
Packing & Sold In: Each 

Item# Dimensions

KVLTSAL 14” L x 10-1/2” W x 2”H

Flat Screen Monitor Arm
360˚ Swivel Base and 
Extended Arm

• 75˚ omni-directional monitor tilt
• Arm Length: 17”
• 90˚ vertical arm adjustments
• 90˚ tilt/pivot movement at monitor
• Height Range: 19.9”
• Cable Management system
• Includes: clamp and grommet mount
• Load Rating: 25 lbs.
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Finish

KVHPR-3B Black
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CD Storage Trays & rail
Vertical & Horizontal Storage

•  Mount vertically or horizontally
•  Simple mounting 
•  Made of  plastic, black in color
Packing & Sold In: Full boxes of 10.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  
Discount available for full box orders. 

Item# CD 
Capacity

Dimensions
(Height x Width x Depth) Box Qty

A TT4301 15 11-11/32"H x 2-/16"W x 1" D 10

B TT4413LA 17 11/16"H x 5-1/8"W x 8-5/8"D 25

cd storage

A

B

cd & vhs storage rails
Left & Right Hand CD & VHS Storage Racks

•  High impact plastic rail is designed to hold up to 20 CD cases
•  Rail is designed to enable users to eject CDs or VHS tapes by pushing in on the CD/VHS tape
•  For optimum use, left and right parts should be mounted vertically and used together
•  Material/Finish: Plastic/Black 
Packing: Left and right sides sold separately. Full boxes of 10.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  Discount available for full box orders. 

Item # Application Type Storage Capacity Height Depth Box Qty

CD RACK

TT4196LL Left Hand 20 Single CDs 12-5/8” 6-1/4” 10

TT4196LR Right Hand 20 Single CDs 12-5/8” 6-1/4” 10

VIDEO RACK

TT4193LL Left Hand 10 VHS Tapes 12-5/8” 4-13/16” 10

TT4193LR Right Hand 10 VHS Tapes 12-5/8” 4-13/16” 10

cd storage racks
“Flip ‘n See” Rails For 
Horizontal Storage

•  Storage tray is designed to store  CD's at a slight angle 
   and enables users to flip CDs forward to see next CD selection
•  Assembled rack forms a single piece and has a 20 CD capacity 
•  Made of Black Plastic Polymer
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  
Discount available for full box orders. 

Item # Size 
(W x D)

Box 
Qty

CWFR4300 5-13/16"W x 13-15/15"D 10

multimedia storage 
& organizers
Cassette/CD Rails
•  Storage rails made of polystyrene 
   that affix to any drawer bottom or 
   surface
•  Made of Black Plastic Polymer
•  Designed for cassettes or DVD’s

Item # Size
(W x H x D) Box Qty

RS370-ACN-10 1-1/2”W x 1-9/16”H x 12-1/2”D 10

NEW
ITEM!
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cd, dvd, vhs & cassette storage trays
Flip & See Rails, Horizontal Storage

•  Table below illustrates storage capacity for each tray type
•  Trays are designed to store CDs/tapes at a slight angle and enables users  to flip CDs forward to see next CD selection 
•  Trays are two pieces (left and right) and can be affixed via pre-mounted adhesive strips
•  Individual tray rails (both left and right) are 12-1/2” long and 1-1/2” wide 
•  Made of black plastic  
Packing: Full boxes of 10 sets of left and right rails.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  Discount available for full box orders. 

Item #  Capacity Depth Width  Height Box Qty

RIAC 16 Audio Cassettes 12-1/2” 1-1/2” .69” 10

RICD 24 CDs 12-1/2” 1-1/2” .45” 10

RIVC 10 VHS Cassettes 12-1/2” 1-1/2” 1.16” 10

RIDV 18 DVDs 12-1/2” 1-1/2” .63” 10

media storage

multimedia storage  & organizers
Drawer Mount Kits
•  Tray is designed to be mounted inside of drawer and provides "flip"
   access to all forms of media (CD's, DVD, VHS tapes, etc.)
•  Built-in adjustable back support keeps media upright and organized
•  Trays can be mounted next to each other and connected via 
   9" J-Track provided with each tray
•  Three lengths of trays are available; 12-29/32", 14-7/8" and 16-7/8"
•  Trays are 6" wide
•  Installation of J-Track: Simply remove the backer and place the track at the
   bottom corner behind the drawer front
Packing & Sold In: Each

Media Capacity

Item# Depth CD DVD VHS Slim

USWK734 12-29/32" 18 14 8 36

USWK735 14-7/8" 22 18 10 44

USWK736 16-7/8" 26 21 12 52

9.36"

6"

5.33"

multimedia storage  & organizers
Screw-On Tray Kits For Shelves
•  Tray is designed to be mounted (screwed) onto shelves
•  Model USWK720-350 is a stand alone single tray with a metal rods on the left and right hand side of tray
•  Model USWK720A-350 is an "add on" tray designed to be joined to the 
   left or right of the "stand-alone" model, the add-on model includes only one rod
•  Both tray types are 17.7" long and 6.4" wide
•  Trays feature back supports to insure media remains upright 
   Packing & Sold In: Each

Media Capacity

Item# Description CD DVD VHS

USWK720-350 Stand Alone Tray 29 22 13

USWK720A-350 Add-On Tray 29 22 13

Add-on Tray

Stand Alone Tray

8-15/16"

Stand Alone

6" 6-13/32"
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9-3/8"

media storage

Media Capacity

Item# Length CD DVD VHS

USWK674 10-3/8” 15 11 6

USWK676 12-19/32” 20 16 9

USWK678 15-1/16” 25 19 11

multimedia storage  & organizers
Pull-Out Trays, Flip & See Horizontal Storage
•  Trays come in three lengths; 10-3/8", 12-19/32" and 15-1/16" and all tray 
   lengths are 6-3/8" wide
•  Tray is designed to be mounted onto a shelf and can then be pulled
   out for media access
•  Tray features a base mount that has four high strength plastic rollers
   that permits 3/4 extension
•  Built-in back support mechanism supports media (CD's, VHS tapes, etc.)
   to remain upright
Packing & Sold In: Each

multimedia storage & organizer
Pull-Out Trays, Flip & See Horizontal Storage

•  Trays are designed to store CDs/tapes at a slight angle and enables users to flip 
   CD/tapes forward to see next CD/tape selection
•  Trays are available in single, double and triple row versions
•  Trays come equipped and mounted on black epoxy euro slides that allow for 
   3/4 extension
•  Trays are supplied with two 5/8” spacers to enable tray to be affixed to side
   of cabinet and still clear hinges / doors 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item # Type
Cabinet 

Min. Inside 
Depth 

Cabinet 
Min. Inside 

Width

VHS 
Capacity

CD 
Capacity

Cassette 
Capacity

A FTFR1500BL Single Row 18” 6-3/8” 10 22 10

B FTFR1501BL Single Row 16” 6-3/4” - 20 -

C FTFR1502BL Double Row 18” 11-9/16” 20 44 20

D FTFR1503BL Triple Row 18” 16-13/16” 30 66 30

A

B
CD Tray 

Only

C

D

Record Dividers
• Pre-formed rods are designed to insert into 3/16” diameter holes 
• Material: Steel
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  Discount available for full box orders. 

Item# Type Dimensions 
(Height x Width)

Finish Box Qty

CN50NP Pointed Divider 10”H x 6”W Polished Nickel 25

CN51NP Square Divider 6-1/2”H x 5-1/2”W Polished Nickel 25
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overhead flipper slides
Up & Over Application

•  KV Model: KV8040
• 20 lb. Class, per pair
• One-piece, non-marring roller
• Permanently staked hinge pin
• Hinge mounts on top of case, slide mounts on backside of door
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Poly pack sold in both broken and full box quantities. Discount
available for full box orders.  Bulk pack sold in full box quantities only. 

anochrome finish

Slide
Length 

Poly Pack
Pack Qty: 10 Sets

Item#

Bulk Pack
Box Qty: 10 Sets

Item #

12” KV8040PEZ-12 KV8040BEZ-12

14” KV8040PEZ-14 KV8040BEZ-14

16” KV8040PEZ-16 KV8040BEZ-16

18” KV8040PEZ-18 KV8040BEZ-18

20” - KV8040BEZ-20

22” KV8040PEZ-22 KV8040BEZ-22

24” KV8040PEZ-24 KV8040BEZ-24

overhead flipper slides
Up & Under Applications

•  KV Model: KV8050
• 20 lb. Class, per pair
• One-piece, non-marring roller
• Permanently staked hinge pin
• Mounts to inside of cabinet sidewall
• Enabling door to roll inside of cabinet
Packing: 1 set per pack.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box pair quantities.  
Discount available for full box orders.  

anochrome finish

Slide
Length 

Poly Pack
Pack Qty: 1 Set

Item#

Full Box 
Qty

12” KV8050P-12 10 sets

14” KV8050P-14 10 sets

16” KV8050P-16 10 sets

18” KV8050P-18 10 sets

20” KV8050P-20 10 sets

22” KV8050P-22 10 sets

24” KV8050P-24 10 sets

overhead flipper 
slides
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Top Flipper Slides
Integrated Soft Close Mechanism

• Flipper slide designed for doors weighing up to
  11 lbs. and up to 55" wide, 17-3/4" tall
• The door travel distance is 4-1/4" less than the 
  length of the slide
• Integrated soft-close mechanism enables door to
  soft-close shut after being released, closing speed is 
  adjustable to account for varying door weights
• Available in two lengths
Packing: Pairs  
Sold In: Both broken and full box quantities.  
Discount available for full box orders. 

Item# Slide 
Length

Travel 
Length Box Qty

SL1-13 14" 223.8 10

SL1-16 16" 300 10

Pocket Door Slides
Economy, Medium Duty, 30 lb. Rated
•  Easy to install pocket door hardware, includes anti-sagging rollers, door hold-out features 
   and wood follower strip brackets
•  30 lb. class rated for medium duty doors
•  Maximum door dimensions are 48" tall and 24" wide
•  Slide brackets have universal mounting holes for customer supplied hinges and hinge
  bore plates
•  Finish: Black zinc chromate and Zinc Chromate
Packing: Pairs  
Sold In: Full box quantities only. 

Size Black Finish
Item#

Zinc Finish
Item #

Pairs per 
Box

14" - DSPROEASY-14Z 5

18” DSPROEASY-18 DSPROEASY-18Z 5

22” DSPROEASY-22 DSPROEASY-22Z 5

24” DSPROEASY-24 DSPROEASY-24Z 5

pocket door slides



H - 41800-289-2237  •   www.wurthbaersupply.com  •   Fax: 888-558-2237

SECTION H
MULTI-MEDIA & WORKSPACEpocket door slides

medium duty (30 lb.) pocket door slides
Traditional Installation Method
• KV Model: 8080/8081/8082
• 30 lb. Class rated for medium-duty doors
• Maximum door dimensions: 42”H x 24” W
• Top and bottom slides are attached with a wood follower strip (not included) prior
  to slide being installed into cabinet
• Cassette roller adds protection for raised panel doors  (sold separately)
• Precision steel ball bearings provide smooth and quiet operation
• Multiple hinge options allow for wide variety of door applications: 
  Inset, Free-Swing, Overlay, Thick & Extra Thick (see table below)
• Available in Black and Anochrome finishes

SELECT FROM 8080, 8081 or 8082 SLIDE PACKS: 
8080: 1 pair (top & bottom slides) per poly-pack w/mounting hardware. 
             Pack also includes two standard 35mm inset 
             hinges and two base plates.
8081: 1 pair (top & bottom slides) per poly-pack w/mounting hardware. 
             Pack does not include hinges or hinge base plates
8082: 1 pair (top & bottom slides) per poly-pack w/mounting hardware. 
              Includes a pair of attached hinge base plates attached
              to each slide bracket. Hinges sold separately.

8080 Slides 8081 Slides 8082 Slides

ANOCHROME EBONY BLACK ANOCHROME EBONY BLACK ANOCHROME EBONY BLACK

Slide 
Length

Pack Qty: 1 Set
Item #

Pack Qty: 1 Set
Item #

Pack Qty: 1 Set
Item #

Pack Qty: 1 Set
Item #

Pack Qty: 1 Set
Item #

Pack Qty: 1 Set
Item #

12” KV8080PEZ-12 KV8080PEZEB-12 KV8081PEZ-12 KV8081PEZEB-12 KV8082PEZ-12 KV8082PEZEB-12

14” KV8080PEZ-14 KV8080PEZEB-14 KV8081PEZ-14 KV8081PEZEB-14 KV8082PEZ-14 KV8082PEZEB-14

16” KV8080PEZ-16 KV8080PEZEB-16 KV8081PEZ-16 KV8081PEZEB-16 KV8082PEZ-16 KV8082PEZEB-16

18” KV8080PEZ-18 KV8080PEZEB-18 - KV8081PEZEB-18 KV8082PEZ-18 KV8082PEZEB-18

20” KV8080PEZ-20 KV8080PEZEB-20 KV8081PEZ-20 KV8081PEZEB-20 KV8082PEZ-20 KV8082PEZEB-20

22” KV8080PEZ-22 KV8080PEZEB-22 KV8081PEZ-22 KV8081PEZEB-22 KV8082PEZ-22 KV8082PEZEB-22

24” KV8080PEZ-24 KV8080PEZEB-24 KV8081PEZ-24 KV8081PEZEB-24 KV8082PEZ-24 KV8082PEZEB-24
	

pocket door Hinges

Hinges Door 
Thickness

Hinge Cup
Size

Nickel Finish
Item #

Ebony Black
Item #

Standard 3/4” 35mm KV8080HKEZS KV8080HKEZSEB

Overlay Door 3/4” 40mm KV8080HKEZL KV8080HKEZLEB

Free-Swing 3/4” 35mm KV8080HKEZF KV8080HKEZFEB

Thick Door 1” 40mm KV8085HKEZT KV8085HKEZTEB

Extra Thick Door 1-1/4” 40mm KV8086HKEZX KV8086HKEZXEB
	

CASSETTE ROLLER

Item#

KV8090CR

KV8080
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medium duty (30 lb.) pocket door slides
1-2-3 Installation Method
• KV Model: 8070/8071/8072
• 30 lb. Class rated for medium-duty doors
• Maximum door dimensions: 42”H x 24” W
• Follower strip bracket has been designed to allow the follower  
  strip to be installed after the slides have been installed (follower strip not included)
• Precision steel ball bearings provide smooth and quiet operation
• Multiple hinge options allow for wide variety of door applications: 
  Inset, Free-Swing, Overlay, Thick & Extra Thick (refer to hinge table below)

SELECT FROM 8070, 8071 or 8072 SLIDE PACKS:  
8070: 1 pair (top & bottom slide) per poly-pack w/mounting hardware. 
             Pack also includes: four standard 35mm inset hinges and four base plates.
8071: 1 set (top & bottom slide) per poly-pack w/mounting hardware. 
             Package does not include hinges or hinge base plates.
8072: 1 set (top & bottom slide) per poly-pack w/mounting hardware.  
             Pack also includes: four base plates pre-attached to the slide bracket. (Hinges not included).

8070 Slides 8071 Slides 8072 Slides

EBONY BLACK EBONY BLACK ebony black

Slide 
Length

Pack Qty: 1 Set
Item #

Pack Qty: 1 Set
Item #

Pack Qty: 1 Set
Item #

12” KV8070PEB-12 KV8071PEB-12 KV8072PEB-12

14” KV8070PEB-14 KV8071PEB-14 KV8072PEB-14

16” KV8070PEB-16 KV8071PEB-16 KV8072PEB-16

18” KV8070PEB-18 KV8071PEB-18 KV8072PEB-18

20” KV8070PEB-20 KV8071PEB-20 KV8072PEB-20

22” KV8070PEB-22 KV8071PEB-22 KV8072PEB-22

24” KV8070PEB-24 KV8071PEB-24 KV8072PEB-24
	

pocket door Hinges

Hinges Door 
Thickness

Hinge Cup
Size

Ebony Black
Item #

Standard 3/4” 35mm KV8080HKEZSEB

Overlay Door 3/4” 40mm KV8080HKEZLEB

Free-Swing 3/4” 35mm KV8080HKEZFEB

Thick Door 1” 40mm KV8085HKEZTEB

Extra Thick Door 1-1/4” 40mm KV8086HKEZXEB
	

CASSETTE ROLLER

Item#

KV8090CR

Follower strip bracket makes installation 
easy as 1-2-3!

pocket door slides
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heavy duty (75 lb.) pocket door slides
• KV Model: 8091/8092/8091KIT-M
  - KV8091: Pocket door slides (top and bottom slides for single door) without hinge base plates
  - KV8092: Pocket door slides (top and bottom slides for single door) with hinge base 
     plates attached to slide bracket
  - KV8092SEB: Pinion Shaft to connect top and bottom slides
  - KV8091KIT-M: Hinge Overlay Kit
  - KV8090: Cassette Roller for raised panel doors
• 75 lbs Class Rating for heavy duty applications, maximum door 
  dimensions are 72" tall x 26" wide
• Slides come in lengths from 12" to 24"
• Dual rack and pinion system eliminates any potential for sag
• Pinion shafts (36", 48" or 72" lengths) connect top and bottom pocket door slides 
  (pinion shafts sold separately). Shafts can be cut to exact length as needed
• Precision ball bearing slides provide smooth and quiet operation
Packing: 
KV8091:  1 pair (top and bottom) of slides without hinges or hinge 
mounting plates.
KV8092: 1 pair (top and bottom) of slides with four 
hinge mounting plates, hinges not included.
KV8092SEB: Two 36", 48" or 72" pinion shafts.
KV8091KIT-M: Two overlay brackets with four hinge 
mounting plates, four overlay hinges and four 
hinge cover caps.
KV8080HKEZ: Four hinges per pack, five hinge types 
available, see table below.
KV8090: One cassette roller with screws.
Sold In: Each

Ordering instructions:
KV8091:
Step 1: Order specific length of 8091
Step 2: Order Pinion Shaft
Step 3: Customer supplies hinges and 
                hinge base plates

KV8092:
Step 1: Order specific length of 8092
Step 2: Order Pinion Shaft
Step 3: Select hinge option from 
               hinge table below

KV8091KIT-M:
Step 1: Order specific length of 8091
Step 2: Order Pinion Shaft
Step 3: Order Overlay Kit

8091 Slides
W/OUT hinge plates

8092 Slides
wITH hinge plates

Slide
Length 

Ebony Black
Item#

Ebony Black
Item #

12” KV8091PEB-12 KV8092PEB-12

14” KV8091PEB-14 KV8092PEB-14

16” KV8091PEB-16 KV8092PEB-16

18” KV8091PEB-18 KV8092PEB-18

20” KV8091PEB-20 KV8092PEB-20

22” KV8091PEB-22 KV8092PEB-22

24” KV8091PEB-24 KV8092PEB-24

26" KV8091PEB-26 KV8092PEB-26

28" KV8091PEB-28 KV8092PEB-28

30" - KV8092PEB-30

Pinion shafts
(Sold in pairs)

Length Item#

36” KV8092SEB-36

48” KV8092SEB-48

72” KV8092SEB-72

KV8080 HINGE TABLE
 (4 HINGES PER PACK FOR 1 DOOR)

Hinge Type Door 
Thickness

Hinge Cup
Size

Ebony Black
Item #

Standard 3/4” 35mm KV8080HKEZSEB

Overlay Door 3/4” 40mm KV8080HKEZLEB

Free-Swing 3/4” 35mm KV8080HKEZFEB

Thick Door 1” 40mm KV8085HKEZTEB

Extra Thick Door 1-1/4” 40mm KV8086HKEZXEB

Full Overlay Kit
(Complete kit)

Item# Description

KV8091KIT-M Full Overlay Kit

OPTIONAL CASSETTE ROLLER

Item#

KV8090CR

KV8091
(Without hinge or hinge

mounting plates)

KV8092
(With hinge mounting 
plates , without caps)

pocket door slides
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Rack & Pinion pocket door Slides

• Heavy duty rack and pinion pocket door system available in two and three slides per door sets
• System uses no follower rail, but instead employs a steel rod which extends the length
  of the cabinet and connects the pinion gears to top and bottom matching tracks
• Two slide pocket door slide system can manage doors up to 44" tall and 30 lbs.
• Three slide version can handle doors up to 81" tall and 75 lbs.
• Stock hinges included are designed for inset applications, optional hinge 
  packages are described below
Packing & Sold In: Each, polybagged with screws

Item# Slides 
Length

Actual 
Length

2 SLIDE SETS

KM42-16 16” 15.75”

KM42-18 18” 17.72”

KM42-20 20” 19.69”

KM42-22 22” 21.65”

3 SLIDE SETS

KM60-18 18” 17.72”

KM60-20 20” 19.69”

KM60-24 24” 23.62”

pocket door slides

Item # Hinge Packs Description

KM16-42 2 overlay hinges, 40mm cap and 2 mounting plates

KM16-60 3 overlay hinges, 40mm cap and 3 mounting plates

KM30-42 2 inset thick door (up to 1-1/4") hinges, 40mm cap and 2 mounting plates

KM30-60 3 inset thick door (up to 1-1/4") hinges, 40mm cap and 3 mounting plates
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conventional tv swivels
Medium Duty, 120 lbs. Capacity
•  Rated to handle 120 lbs.
•  CN1004 3/4 Extension
   - Medium duty slide provides up to 8-3/4” extension, slide length 21-1/2”
   - TV Platform is 13.98”wide x 12.6” deep and swivels 360 degrees
   - Overall dimensions are 14” wide x 13-3/4” deep x 1-3/4” height
•  CN1005 Full Extension
   - Medium duty slide provides up to 13-1/2” extension, slide length 23-1/2”
    - Overall dimensions are 15-1/2” wide x  13-3/4” deep x 1-3/4” height
    - TV Platform is 15.16”wide x 12.6”deep and swivels 360 degrees
    - TV Platform is 15.16”wide x 12.6”deep and swivels 360 degrees
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Color

CN1004 3/4" Extension Epoxy Coated Brown

CN1005 Full Extension Epoxy Coated Brown

conventional tv swivels
Heavy Duty, 225 lbs. Capacity
•  Rated to handle 225 lbs.
•  Heavy duty slides provide up to 14” extension
•  TV Platform is 16” wide x 16” deep and swivels 360 degrees
•  Overall dimensions:17-5/16” wide x 16” deep x 2-7/16” height
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Color

KV1388BL 7/8 Extension Black

conventional size tv 
swivels

conventional tv swivels
Heavy Duty, 154 lbs. Capacity

•  Rated to handle 154 lbs.
•  Heavy duty slides provide up to 9” extension, slides are 22-1/2” long
•  TV Platform is 12.6” x 12.6” and swivels 360 degrees
•  Overall dimensions are 14-1/2”length x 12-1/2” wide x 1” deep
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions Color

CN999 14-1/2"L x 12-1/2"W x 1"D Epoxy Coated Brown
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VCR Mounts
Stationary

• Platform adjusts from 14" to 20" wide and is 11" deep
• Adhesive grip pads
• 6-5/8” cavity height can hold VCR and some cable box units
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Color

LYAVCR1420-BL Black

conventional tv ceiling mounts
360 Degree Swivel, 120 lbs. Capacity

• Platform adjusts from 20" to 30" wide and is 13" deep
• Height of area to house TV adjusts from 16" to 24"
• TV platform has adhesive grips for additional monitor stability
• Platform has tilt adjustment up to 15 degrees downward
• 18" schedule 40 pipe has a 1-1/4" inside diameter
• Drop can be increased or decreased by substitution of the 18" pipe
• Safety strap included 
• Load limit 120 lbs.
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Platform Dimensions
Width x Depth 

Drop From Ceiling
TV Platform Color

LYACM2030-BL 20”  x 30” 36-3/4 “- 44-1/4” Black

conventional tv Swivels
Extra Heavy Duty, 450 lbs. Capacity
• A combination slide and 360 degrees swivel system
• Left and right slides are heavy duty ball bearing design 1-5/8" tall x  3-15/32" wide
• Swivel is made of aluminum with high bearing content
• Unit requires platform to be built, platform can be attached to swivel using pre-drilled bolt holes in swivel
• Nylon catch holds the slides in the open and closed position
• Smooth running qualities even with high weight loads
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Slide Length  Closed Extension Swivel Diameter Overall Height 

FTFR850-20 20” 14-1/2” 18” 2-21/64”

FTFR855-22 22” 17-1/2” 18” 2-21/64”

FTFR865-26 26” 21-1/2” 24” 2-13/32”

TV ball bearing swivel
440 lbs. Capacity

•  Thin disc turntable set allows 360° rotation between flat
   melamine faced boards 
•  Optional stops (to restrict rotation) and mounting hardware 
   included
• Capacity: 440 lbs.
• Size: 11” diameter. x 15∕64” tall
Packing: As shown below.  
Sold In: Both broken and full box 
quantities.  Discount available for 
full box orders. 

Item# Description Box Qty

TT5851 Turntable Set, with Stops 25

conventional size tv 
swivels
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TV & Monitor ball bearing swivel
300 lbs. Capacity
• Anodized aluminum, 360° turning, wide load super swivels
• Precision fit rings, 1/16” higher than the other, capture large steel-ball 
  bearings for non-binding rotation
• With removable nonskid rubber pads
• Outer ring has 1/4 - 20 thread screws
• Inner ring has countersunk holes for wood screws
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Dimensions
(Diameter x Height ) Capacity 

IM318 17-1/2”D x 3/4”H 300 lbs.

Flat Panel tv Wall 
mount
Economy Fixed Position 
Medium Duty Bracket, 165 lbs. Capacity
• Ultra slim fixed bracket maintains  TV 3/4" from wall	
• Universal mounting pattern fits most TV's
• Brackets have built in levels		
• Two model sizes available; 23" to 37" wide TV and 37" 
   to 63" wide TV
• Maximum TV weight
   capacity is 165 lbs.		
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# TV Width

KUPLB-40 23" to 37"

KUPLB-41 37" to 63"

PLB-40

PLB-41

Flat Panel tv Wall 
mount
10 Degree Tilt Bracket, 165 lbs. Capacity
• Ultra silm tilt bracket positions TV just 1-13/16" from wall	
• Universal mounting pattern fits most TV's		
• Mounts have up to 10 degree tilt down capability
• Two models available; 23" to 37" wide 
  TV's and 37" to 63" wide TV's
• Wall mount has built-in level		
• Maximum TV weight capacity is 
  165 lbs.		
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# TV Width

KUPLB-42 23" to 37"

KUPLB-43 37" to 63"

PLB-42

PLB-43

Flat Panel tv Wall 
mount
Economy Fixed Position Light 
Duty Bracket, 110 lbs. Capacity
• Easy to install 
• Brackets maintain TV 19/32" from wall
• Two mount sizes designed to accommodate TV sizes; 23" to 31" 
  and 32" to 63" wide
•  Wall bracket has a built-in level		
• Each mount has a maximum TV weight capacity of 110 lbs.	
• Each mount has a universal mounting pattern		
• Max VESA 200X200mm		
Packing & Sold In: Each

LED-024

LED-028

Item# TV Width

KULED-024 23" to 31"

KULED-028 32" to 63"

flat panel tv mounts

Flat Panel tv Wall mount
15 Degree Tilt Bracket, 
190 lbs. Capacity

• Made of Cold Rolled Steel
• Accommodates wide screens from 37” to 50” W and up to 190 lbs.
• Brackets maintains TV 3-1/2" from wall
• Adjusts to tilt TV 15 degrees downward
• Mount has cable managment system and security lock bar
• Unit weight is19.75 lbs.
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

KVMM-3300
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Flat Panel tv Wall mount
Articulating Bracket, 100 lbs.
Capacity
• Tilt (-10 degrees)& swivel bracket (+5 degrees left & right)
• Universal mounting pattern		
• Designed for 32"-47" screen TV's		
• Maximum load capacity of 100 lbs.		
• Max VESA 400X400mm		
• Wall mount has built-in level		
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

KUPLB-944

Flat Panel tv Wall mount
Articulating Bracket, 140 lbs. 
Capacity
• Tilt (-10 degrees) & swivel bracket (+5 degrees left and right)	
• Universal mounting pattern		
• Designed for 32"-63" TV screen		
• Maximum load capacity of 
  140 lbs.		
• Max VESA 800X400mm		
• Wall mount has built-in level		
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

KUPLB-948

Flat Panel TV Wall mount
Articulating Bracket, 130 lbs.
Capacity
• Cold Rolled Steel
• Accommodates 37” to 60” wide screens
• Pivot extension arm extends TV from 3" to 10" off the wall
• Adjusts to tilt TV up to 15 degrees downward
• Mount has built in level, cable 
  managment system, 
  and security lock bar 
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item#

KVMM4400

Flat Panel monitor 
wall mounts
Articulating Wall Mount
• Finish: Aluminum 
• Tilts up and down 15˚
• Swivels 90˚ left and right
• Extends 16.5” from wall
• Accommodates 13” to 27”
   screens
• Built in level and cable 
  management
• VESA (Video Electronics Standard Association) 
  75mm/100mm compliant
Packing & Sold In: Each Item#

KVMM-200

Panel Lift

• Specifically designed to lift panels, pictures, or any flat objects
• Fabricated from 300-series stainless steel
• Fitted with an external junction box on a 25-foot cable to facilitate the connection of any selected controller
• Limit switches are set by removing the front cover and adjusting the stop points
• Designed to be field repairable
• Accessory pulley wheels are also included with each machine
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Overall Dimensions Weight Capacity

IL900808 31-1/2”W x 6”D x 6”H 200 lbs.

flat panel tv mounts
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Flatscreen TV Lifts
32" To 61" Screen Sizes

• Designed to move plasma TV displays from concealments to any desired viewing position
• The lift side panels are fabricated from aluminum and moving bar assembly is only 3.75" deep,
  front to back and 4.25" in height
• Units are wired UJBX to allow the attachment of any Inca plasma line accessory or control such as:
  radio remote, infrared, dry contact or a 12V DC external controller
• Standard lifts have a lift capacity of 200 to 300 lbs.
• Unit requires Inca brand power control accessory (see table below)
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Overall 
Width

Platform 
Width

Platform
Depth

Overall
Height

Travel
Height

IL900814-32 For 32" Plasma TV 42.125" 39.50" 3.75" 31.25" 27.00"

IL900814-42 For 42" Plasma TV 50.125" 47.50" 3.75" 36.50" 32.25"

IL900814-50 For 50" Plasma TV 56.00" 53.375" 3.75" 39.75" 35.50"

IL900814-61SC For 61" Plasma TV 63.875" 61.25" 8.50" 41.625" 38.625"

inca brand power controls
Packing & Sold In: Each

conventional size TV Lifts
100 To 450 lb. Capacity
• TV lifts are rack and pinion motorized machines that are specifically designed to 
  lift televisions out of concealed locations such as cabinets, furniture, ceilings, etc.
• Lifts are fabricated from aircraft aluminum and have universal junction boxes 
  (UJBX) provided for each lift which house a duplex plug for auxillary power for televisions
• These units are also lightweight corrosion resistant and strong
• They are available in small versions that run on 12V DC and lift only 12 pounds
   to large steel structures with multiple motors and transmissions that can easily lift 300 lbs.
• Units require Inca brand power control accessory (see table below)
Packing & Sold In: Each

Item# Description Width Depth Height Net Travel Capacity

IL900100 Compact 24.00" 17.00" 24.00" 20.5" 100 lbs.

IL900300 Moderate 40.625" 17.00" 34.50" 31.0" 300 lbs.

Control Type Item #

A Rocker Switch with 6' Cord IL900818

B Radio Remote Control IL900820

C Key Switch with 6' Cord IL900817

automated tv lifts

A

B

C



H - 50 Würth Baer Supply Company    •   Over 40,000 products in-stock EVERYDAY!

SECTION H
MULTI-MEDIA & WORKSPACE
flat panel tv lifts

• KV’s panel TV lifts raise  a flat screen  
  television up and out of a cabinet  
  in one fluid, whisper-quiet  
  movement
• Software monitors the speed and  
  leveling of the lift mechanism to  
  provide a smooth motion that  
  doesn’t jar or vibrate
• KV’s lifts components are invisible,  
  modular and self-contained, yet  
  are easy to install
• Anti-crush software, with  
  auto-reverse feature, provides  
  built-in safety by preventing  
  foreign objets from getting  
  caught while system is in motion
Packing & Sold In: Each
  PTVL-1 

PTVL-2 

Specifications Item # KVPTVL-1 Item # KVPTVL2

Maximum TV Size Up to 60” Wide/150 lbs. Up to 56” Wide/100 lbs.

Travel Distance 39” 37”

Lift Speed 1-1/4” per Sec. 1-1/2” per Sec.

Shipping Weight 87 lbs. 56 lbs.

Recommended Interior Cabinet Dimensions Min. Dimensions Max. Dimensions Min. Dimensions Max.

Width 41” TV Width +6” 32-1/2” TV Width +6”

Depth 12-1/4” TV Depth +1” 12-1/4” TV Depth +1”

Height (lowered position) 30-1/2” 38-1/2’" 33-1/2” 40-1/2”

automated tv lifts


